						8:60 and 12:		Check to	£ (41	7	
Date of Notification ((1) April 25, 2012				of Building O	wner / Operator (2 & Co.	MEC	医106				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica			_	Address		IIKI					
□EPA □DEP				387 Pa	ssaic Avenu	le	AF	PR 3 0 2012		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
⊠dol ⊠doh	Initial Amer				ate & Zip Co d, NJ 07004		ASI	BESTOS CONTROL &	Contraction of the last of the	- Correction	<u>{</u>	
DCA		ellation		Parametra in	of Contact no Albanese			estano considera della colla considera della colla col	Telephone	e Nur	nber	
			111	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION	No. 44					
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatement Bank	is Taking P	Place (3)			Type of Facili	K-12)	14.40)				
Street Address							oter 8 (Other than	K-12) mmercial buildir	nas, hom	ie, et	c.)	
387 Passaic Avenu	ie					Square Feet	# of Flo		Bldg. Age	72530	,	
City (5) Fairfield					,	3500 Current Use (Bank	Prior if being dem	nolished)		60		
County (6)			ounty Code	(7)								
Essex Name of Monitoring Arcadis US Inc.	Firm Hired by B		In a company of the c		ASCM No.	Name of Abai	tement Contracto	r (9)				
Street Address 35 Columbia Road						Street Addres 829 Radio Ro						
City, State & Zip Co	y, State & Zip Code anchburg, NJ 08876					City, State & 2	Zip Code					
Branchburg, NJ 08 Project Manager for		1	Tel	ephone N	lumber	Telephone Nu		License Nu				
William Mener Scheduled Start Da	to (10)	Scheduled		8-526-100		09-296-6916 Name of OSH			00817	7		
May 7, 2	2012		May	8, 2012		Synatech, In	c					
Occupancy Status I	During Abateme sed/Vacated Du	nt (Check o uring Entire	only one) Period of	Abatemer	nt	Street Addres 829 Radio Ro						
Other – De			mal Hours			City, State & Little Egg Ha	Zip Code arbor, NJ 08087					
Scope of Work (Che	cupied During A											
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 ≥160 sf or ≥2	If	··		Renovatio Demolitio			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted(t with Negative Produce dure *) and Non-Friable	Procedur			
Asbestos-Con	ocation of taining Material BE ABATED	(ACM)	Solely b	on Norma y Mainten dial Staff	ance or	Descript Asbestos-Co Material (ontaining (ACM)	Amount (Specif		ateme	ent T	уре
	N Facility (13)		Yes	No	N/A	(i.e., thermal insulation, surf or other misc	facing, VAT		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior of Buildin	g - 4 Locations	s .	+		x	Window Caulkin	g Compound	150 SF	X	\dashv		T
							When have the period of	100				
Name of Registered	d Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yard	ts of Waste	Name of Regist	ered Landfill			_	
			Hauler ID		1		Grows Landfill					
Synatech, Inc. City, State			1. 21	723	Disposal D	ate	City, State					
Little Egg Harbor,	NJ 08087			17.4	May 9, 20	12	Morrisville, PA		6			.0
Completed By		Title			Signature	. /7/		Date		7		
Diane Aloia		Executi	ve Admini	strator	1 1/10	ine allow		April 25, 2012		gb_rosc		

X 5550			CATION	OF AS	lew Jersey BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:10		TECEN	M	E.		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					111
04 /	25 / 12	2	Ced	ar Grov	e Board of Educ	ation		- 00	10	ħ,	1
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA	Type Notification ⊠ Initial			Address Pompto	on Avenue		APR 3	<u>6 v</u>		1	e)÷
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended		City, St	tate, Zip	Code	- Elevanor	ر المتنافية	7.171.11	, L. 13.		
☐ DHSS	Amendment #		Ced	ar Grov	e,New Jersey 07	009	L. Ja		A Transported to the	فتت ندهودين	PARTITION
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	loluding	Name	of Contac	at		Telephone Num	ber_			- 204
,	☐ Cancellation		Ren	ee Tave	eniere				3	- mate	
			FAC	ILITY II	NFORMATION	A	1	•			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Street Address 112 Stevens Ave						School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-12 private and commen) rcial bu	iilding	gs,	
City (5)					***************************************	Square Feet	# of Floors	Ble	dg. A	ge	
Cedar Grove						100,000÷	1		50÷		
County (6) Essex			Count	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolis	shed)	9		
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCM	Vo.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				
AHERA Consultar	nts,INC		0057		New America	n Restoration	INC				
Street Address P.O. Box 385					Street Address 421-423 Strai	ight Street					
City, State, Zip Code			H-3300H3-3030		City, State, Zip Co				-		- 100
Oceanville, New Je	ersey 08231-0385				Paterson, NJ						
Project Manager for Mo John Smoyer	onitoring Firm	1000	elephone N 609-652-		Telephone No. 973-925-1303	1	License No. 00805				
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled Comp	oletion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	fio nitor					
<u>5</u> / <u>10</u>	/ 12	11 / _	30 / _	12	New America	n Restoration	INC				
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Chec	k only one)			Street Address					7	1000
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca					421-423 Strai	ight Stree					
☐ Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norma	I Facility Ho	ours - Desc	cribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:	P	M/ <u>4</u> PM- <u>1</u> A	M		Paterson, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)	⊠ Renov			☐ Mini-End	g Procedure	gative Pressure	re			
	120511 - 2 20 (21) 1	Is Loc	cation					Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Fac	g Material (ACM) BATED illity	Used S Mainte Custodi	mally colely by nance/ al Staff? 2)	Asbe (i.	Description of estos Containing Mae., thermal systems surfacing, VAT	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosure

				2 194							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting		100	NJDEP \ Hauler II 26085	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 40Cv		stered Landfill S., 1513 Borden	town	Rd.		
City, State 1141 Route 23, Wayne NJ 07	470			l _y ola	Disposal Date	City, State Morrisville	e, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type) Goran Lazarevic	Title VP			0	Signature	1.	4 0 D	ate 4/	25	1/12	2

Window & Door Frame Caulking

1800 LF

N/A

Exterior

ate of Notification (1)				Nar	me of	Building C	Owner/Operator (2	2)	IFS					Total Park
04 /	25 /	12		С	edar	Grove E	Board of Educa	ation		ADD	-2010		Ш	Ш
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	ion	-	Stre	eet Ad	ddress		1	IU L	APA 3 U	ZUIZ			MAN CO
⊠ EPA				5	20 P	ompton	Avenue	1	1 1					
DOLWD	☐ Amended					te, Zip Co		Ž.,	ř	ASSESTOS CON	TROL &	and the second		200
☑ DHSS	Amendmen			(Cedar	r Grove,	New Jersey 07	009		LICENSIN			-translate	_
DCA	☐ Emergency justification			Na	me of	Contact				Telephone Numbe	I - 160° 0.74	والمواحظ والماء	v	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation			F	Rene	e Taveni	ere	11						-
			-	F	FACIL	LITY INF	ORMATION				- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking Place	(3)					7.0	Facility (4))				
North end School	7 1501011101111							⊠ Scho	ol (K-12)	Other than K-12)				
Street Address				unite est				Othe	napter o (r (i.e., priv	ate and commerci	al build	lings,		
112 Stevens Ave								hom	es, etc.)					
				-				Square		# of Floors		. Age		
City (5) Cedar Grove								100,0		1	50)÷		
County (6)				10	County	Code (7)	STATE USE ONLY)	Current	Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ed)			
Essex									- 1					
Name of Monitoring Fin	n Hired by Build	ling Owner	8)	AS	CM N	0.	Name of Abatem						(2)	
AHERA Consultar		3		0	057		New Americ	an Resto	oration	INC				
Street Address	100,1110			L		division and	Street Address							
P.O. Box 385							421-423 Stra	aight Stre	eet	K 1				
City, State, Zip Code				-			City, State, Zip C	Code						
Oceanville, New J	ersev 08231-0	385					Paterson, N	J 07501						20.50
Project Manager for Mo			ТТе	leph	one N	lo.	Telephone No.			License No.				
	Antorning i min			23	652-		973-925-130	3		00805				
John Smoyer Start Date (10)	19	Scheduled C	amo	letio	n Date	e (11)	Name of OSHA							
5 / 10_		11					New Americ	an Rest	oration	INC				
							Street Address			34				
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vac	ing Abatement (re Period of	Ahat	eme	ent		421-423 Str	aight Str	ee					
☐ Abatement Perform	ed Outside of N	ormal Facili	y Ho	urs -	- Desc	cribe	City, State, Zip							
Time of Abatement	:AM	PM/4PN	1- <u>1</u> AN	M			Paterson, N							
				-	-									
Scope of Work (Check	all triat apply)						☐ Full Co	ontainmen	t with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠R	enova emoli	ation	1		☐ Mini-E	ag Proce	dure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		По	emon	шоп			⊠ Non-E	xempted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu				
		- 1	s Loc	catio	n	-					Ab	ateme	ent T	ype
Locat	on of		Norn	191636532			Description	n of	CM	Amount	Re	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosula
Asbestos-Containi		(1)	ed S ainte		0. 0.	Asbe	stos Containing I	ns insulation	on,	(Specify	Remova	air	aps	l co
TO BE A		Cu	stodi		aff?	(,,,	surfacing, VA	AT, or		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ulai	1
(1			7	2)		-	other miscella	neous)					e	
	= 1974	Yes	N	lo .	N/A			- "		1600 LF		П	П	tr
Exterior]		Windo	w & Door Fram	ne Caulk	ng	1600 LI	-		1	+
			TE									Ш	Ш	L
			TE	-			1 1 1 1		RT, & Neith	a compression				E
	V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		부	1						10 m 12m 1		П	П	Tr
							TO 1: V 1 .	E Blow	e of Posi	stered Landfill		1-		1
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler			100000		Waste D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste			S., 1513 Borden	town	Rd.		
Atlantic Carting	* ** ** **			1	2608		40Cy	1920		,, 10.10 Dordon				
							Disposal Date	-	State	DA 40007				
City, State								I M	orrisville	e, PA 19067				
City, State 1141 Route 23, V	Vayne NJ 074	70						0.00						
1141 Route 23, V	4-214	70 Title		-			Signature	0.00		The state of the s	ate 4 /	15	11	n

0448

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 04 / 25 /	12				g Owner/Operator (e Board of Educ	111/11/19	5661	W	5/	M	7
Agencies Notified Type Notifica				Address		- 11 II	APR 30 2	2010			
☑ EPA					n Avenue		002	2012	M.	111	
□ DHSS Amendme			3500	State, Zip (la lance	AND	/			7
☐ DCA ☐ Emergend					e NJ 07009		ASBESTOS CONTRO	1	1	1	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification				of Contac		The state of the s	Telephone Num	ber		NEW SEC.	
☐ Cancellat	ion		Rer	nee Tave	niere				the management	_ ا	76
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	1		a diamete 12			Ť.
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Place	(3)				Type of Facility (*
Cedar Grove High School						School (K-12		N.			
Street Address						Other (i.e., pr	(Other than K-12 ivate and comme	rcial bu	ilding	s,	
90 Rugby Road						homes, etc.)					-
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	ge	
Cedar Grove						100,000+	2		50÷		
County (6)			Cour	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli	shed)			
Essex											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ling Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
AHERA Consultants,INC			0057	7	New America	an Restoration	INC				
Street Address			-		Street Address					-	
P.O. Box 385					421-423 Strai	ight Street					
City, State, Zip Code		10.000			City, State, Zip Co						-
Oceanville, New Jersey 08231-	0385				Paterson NJ						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No	Telephone No.		License No.				
John Smoyer			09-652		973-925-1303	1	00805				
	Scheduled C				Name of OSHA M		1 3333				
5 / 10 / 12	11 /				1	n Restoration	INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only o	ne)	ANTES Z		Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entit			ment		421-423 Strai	ight Street					
				cribe	City, State, Zip Co				_		
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/4PM	1AM			Paterson NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					☐ Full Cont	tainment with Nea	ativo Proceuro				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ Re				☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure	alive Flessule				
⊠ ≥100 si di ≥200 ii		HOHU	JII			mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ıre			
3.	Is	Loca	tion					Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of		lorma			Description of			Z	Z	Ш	m
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM		a Soli intena	ely by ance/		estos Containing Ma		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	nca	ncic
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	100000	3015,2500.00	Staff?	(1.6	e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	Ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellane		=			late	Ф
				100 1		O II.	0.050.1.5	- KZ			
Exterior			×	Windo	w & Door Frame	Caulking	6,850 LF			Ш	
		П						$\exists \Box$	П	П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP V	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Atlantic Carting			lauler II		Waste		., 1513 Borden	town I	2 d.		
			26085	5	40Cy		.,				_
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State	DA 40007				
1141 Route 23, Wayne NJ 0747	U					Morrisville	PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		8.17		Signature	4	[D	ate 04/	lor	/1	n
Goran Lazarevic	VP				Lau	Tues		07/	ec o	/ /	_

		Methide Methide	nunt to l	MACE	TOS AHATEMA 60 and 12:120)		CEIV	E		Section of the sectio
Date of Notification (i)	4-11-12			KU	Owner/Operator (ハハらピノ APR 3 0 20	12	IJ	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF
Agencles Molified XIOA XIOP XIOO XIOOI	Type Notification A Initial A Amended Amendment # Emergency (including in justification)	uding	Cliy, Sta	0	BON.	614	TOP LE CONTRO Telephone Numbe	1.8	33	Processor manufacture designation of the control of
Mixx	[] Cancellation		(A/CII	NO WE	ALL	Type of Facility	(4)			
KolARS	re Abatoment is Taking STUK B.U	11110	e.S	10.00 10.00	a careta a santa a gara a santa a	[] School (K-12				
and the second s	acksow	SI	an i make akin be Salambar bit at 1996	- 1 - 40 - 1 - 40 - 40 - 40 - 40 - 40 -	Marie Company Committee	Square Feet	# of Floors	Hidg.	15	
County (0)	No. 1990		Count	y Code (i)Ni.Y)	y (state	Curent Uso (Pr	ior if heing demolis	hed)		
	im Efired by Duilding O	wner [ASCM N	-	Name of Abater	La Contractor (9		1.00	(l.,	
Street Address		الشائدة فيرود فرود فرود	* -21 *		Street Address	MINGSOLI	3	_ erw.		
City, State, Zip Code		per service of the se	Andread Andread	The second secon	City, State, Zip C	Noche N	(<u>0)11.1</u>			
Project Manager for			lephone b		Telephone No.	11757	License No.	1		land.
Start Date (10) 5-7-12)uring Abalement (Che	luled Comp - 12 ck only one	-12	ie (11)	Street Address	NIVLATIO	<u> </u>			
[7] Facility Closed/V	acated During Entire Po armed Outside of Morma	riod of Aba L Facility Ek	tement		The state of the s	0000 Codo N: 11	w \$-,72			
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that apply)	Demol			[] Mini-E	ontainment with is nelosure bag Procedure exonated (*) and N	egative Pressure Ion-Friable Procedu	ΝΩ		
(£160 st or ≥260	parties that the state of statements	ls Loca						VI	ratem Type	
Asbestos-Contai TO BE IN L	ntion of ning Material (ACM) AMATED actity 13)	Used So Mainten Custo Stat (12	fely by ance/ dial f?	Asbe (i.e	Prescription stos Containing M ., thermal system syrtacing, VA other miscellan	faterial (ACM) s insulation, .T. or	Amount (Specify SE or LE)	Sections:	汉帝学科	ET OPDE LISTS
		Yes N	O HIA		Sininh)	14005	41		
					The second secon					
Name of Registere	d Waste Hauler	J	 NJDIB Hayler I	D/No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Re	ontered Londfill			
City, State Colf D	isulation Isuk N.J	<u></u>	1,20	3 U.,.	Disposal Date		LyTown	P	A	,
Completed by	SALL	() [] \ () [] \	[v).	<u>1./(</u>	Signature 1 - 7 - 5 - 1	The state of the s	12/	27-	12	-

REMEMBER - MAIL IN HARD COPY.

Print Form

MOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN

Date of Notification (1) April 26, 2012				SLA	viichael	Owner/Op s's Pari		2)	DOD	Shec	W#4634	<u> </u>	E	7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				fississif	opi Ave			APR	2 6	20123	20			1
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment		- -		City, N	ide 1J 084			Tan	LOM	A/			-	
E DOH	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	(ucross)	1 .	Name of O Dave N	laxwell			M	AIVER	TRAL	-hrianblallim	mer[]	4		and the same of th
Name of Facility Where A Quaramba Hall Street Address	batoment is Takin	g Ptace (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	DROBATIC	cor c		School (K-1) Subchaptor	2) B (Oth	er than K-12	23 (25)		je s wipe k	;;riph:2574
10 N. Miasissippi Av	re							P	Other (i.e. prote.)						5.
City (5) Atlantic City	4							25		2	f Floors	70	dg A	yo	
County (6) Atlantic				County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		- !	Çh	rent Use (Pric urch Hall			red)			
Name of Monitoring Firm MDG Environmenta		Owner (8)		ASCM	No				nvironment						
Street Address 1000 Maplewood Di	rive Suite 207						Street A		ess placott Ave	.					
City, State, Zip Code Maple Shade, NJ 0	8052						City, St Maple	atc.	zip Code hade, NJ 0	8052					
Project Manager for Mon Tony Esposito	lioring Firm			Telephor 856-75			Tolepho	55	-0099		QO842	Q.			
9ran Dote (10) April 28 2012		Schodule April 29)ate (11)		Hame o		SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vec. Abatement Perform Other - Describe:	Hod During Entire and Outside of Nort	Period of A	batom	Mont :			City. St	led inth,	don Ave Zip Code nt, New Je	rsey	DB108		- w. M	-	
Scope of Work (Check Al ≥3 st or ≥3 ff ≥160 of or ≥260 ft	II That Apply)		êrova ernolît				N N		di Containme Imi-Enclosure Slovebag Prod Ion-Exempted	edure					
			Locali										Abate		
Lication Asbealna-Cordaning TO BE ABI in Facil (13)	Material (ACM)	User Mai	ormal Solo Atenas odlai S (12)	noc!	Asbox (I.e.	tos Conti thermal : aurho	icription alring M systems ing. VA' isocilan	latė: 1 injs 7, p		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removel	Repair	Encepsulate	Endosure
		Yes	No	N/A				_		2/	000 SF	2005	-		-
Quaramb	a Hall	+		XXX	-		oor Til	8		JI.	100 01	ana			
Name of Registered Wat Freehold Cartage	we Hauler		H	LIDEP W fauter ID 2253	270770	Cubic of Was	at o		Name of Grows		erod Landili fil				
City. State Mount Holly, New Je	ersey 08060					Dispos	al Dato	-	City, State Tullytov		A.				
Completed by William Lynch		Owne	or			S	ignature	•	9.6	d	A	ate pril 26	5, 20	12	

ASB-41 (R-05-08)

Do not use this form for asbeston licensure exempted scivilics.

te of Notification (1)			Name S	of Build t. Micl	ding Owner/Ope haels's Paris	h	RME		# 4634	1.			4
pril 26, 2012 encies Notified	Type Notification			Addres	ss sissippi Ave			- U VI					
EPA DEP	Initial Amended Amendment #		City, S	State, Z	ip Code ity, NJ 0840	01	APR	3 0 20					
DOL	Emergency (incliging justification) Cancellation	uding		e of Cor		The state of the s	ASRESTO	-	phone Numbe				
DCA	Cancellation		F.A	CILITY	INFORMATIO	N	Lif	ENSING					-
Quaramba Hall treet Address	Abatement is Taking P	ace (3)		100			School (K	(-12)	er than K-12) commercial I	ouilding	ıs, ho	mes,	
0 N. Mississippi A	Ave						Square Feet 2500	# of 2	Floors	Bldg 70	. Age		
Atlantic City		<u> </u>	Cour	nty Cod	le (7)			Prior if bei	ng demolished	d)			341
Atlantic	rm Hired by Building Ow	mer (8)		SCM N		Name o	f Abatement (Environm	Contractor	(9) LC				
MDG Environmen	tal					Street A							
1000 Maplewood City, State, Zip Code	Drive Suite 207					City, St	ate, Zip Code Shade, N		2				2009
Maple Shade, NJ Project Manager for N				ephone		Teleph	one No. 755-0099		License No				
Tony Esposito Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Comple		-9300 ate (11)	Name	of OSHA Mon	itor					_
April 28, 2012	ring Abatement (Check	April 29,	2012				Address	_					
	/acated During Entire Pormed Outside of Norma	eriod of Aba	atemen	t		City, S	daddon Av tate, Zip Code tmont, Nev	9	/ 08108				_
Scope of Work (Chec ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260	k All That Apply)		novatio			>	Mini-Encl	osure Procedur	ith Negative P e and Non-Friab	le Proc	edure)	
		T	- action							/	Abate Ty	ment	
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In	ation of ning Material (ACM) EABATED Facility (13)	Used Mair Custo	ocation ormally Solely ntenance odial Sta (12)	by e/	Asbestos Col (i.e. therma	escription ntaining l al system facing, V r miscella	Material (ACN ns insulation, AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	3 810 50	Yes	No	N/A		Floor T	ile		3000 SF	xxx			
Quara	amba Hall			XXX		1 1001 1							F
										-	-		+
79, 79			1000	Value			No.	me of Ren	jistered Landfi	11		1	1
Name of Registerer			Ha	IDEP Wauler ID 253	Vasio	oic Yards Vaste	G	ows Lar		- 8			
I I COLIDIO Odi tas				-	Dis	posal Da	te Cit	y, State	D.A.				
City, State	ew Jersey 08060						Tu	illytown,		ate			-

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

1/25

			Vu	-		130	Mr.want	1. 4.66m	January Statement	t maki pas		9-9.	7	riht
REMEMBER - MAI	L IN H	ARD	EON.	State of I ON:OF AS MICO NJA	lew Jerse BESTOS C 6:60 an	y ABATEN d 12:120)	ENT	- 0	OLF	10	AC	4	П	1//
Date of Notification (1). April 28, 2012					ollege o			ey	ARR	B. 6#2	283	+		1/ -
Agencies Notified Type Notification			The second second	Address	Valley	Road	_		10	Visa	MPR	1	002	012
DEP Amonded Amondmen				late, Zip vah, N	Codo J 07430		_	WA	TVE	API	PECT	JVI	<u>u</u>	
Emorgoney Justification DCA Cancellettor		9		of Contec	-		اعلا	Mich 1969 NO.	CONTROL !	ephone.N	umbe	03 (1	MIDO	CALLA !
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	o Place	(3)	FAC	SILTY IN	PORMATI			of Facilit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- E		e e z soliton
Ramapo College G-Wing - Pentho	use	(0)				1 3	_	School (K	#6505425E4				**	
Street Address 505 Ramapo Valley Road				0				Subchap	ter 8 (Oth	er than K- & common		ilding	s hon	nou,
ily (5) Mahwah								re Feel	3	f Floors	T	8 dg 75	Age	
County (6) Bergon				Code (7)					Pentho	ng demolis	(both			
Jame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building USA Environmental	Owner (8	1)	ASC	M No.					onli actor					
Bireet Address 344 West Stale Street					i	Street A		incott A	ve					
ity, Stolo, Zip Gode Tranton, NJ 08618						City, Sta Maple			08052			-		
Project Manager for Manifolding Firm Bill Weisgarber			Tetapho 609-7	ne No. 43-049	3	Talephor 858-75				D0842	No.			
Slan Date (10) April 27, 2012	Schedu May 1			Date (11		Name of EMSL		A Monito	or I					-
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F			mant			Street Ac				•				
Abulament Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	al Facilit	y Hous	7.0. II		_	City. Stat			Jersey	08108				
cope of Work (Chock All That Apply)														-
23 af or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥250 lf	minute 1	Renova				K N	-Min	s-Endosu vobag Pri	ncedure	Negative I			ne .	
	1.77	Locat									T	Abah	emeni Me	l
Lecation of Associos-Containing Material (ACM) IQ BF ABATED In Facility (13)	Une Ma	Normal ed Sole Informational (odle) (12)	nce/		thermal s surfact		cirlai sula or		(S	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Endeture
	Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>		a) Zi	8
cademic Bidg. G Wing Perithouse			XXX	Whi	te Painde	≥d Duct	Ses	lant	92	0 SF	3000	-		
							-							
ame of Registered Wasto Houler wehold Cartage			JDEP W		Cubic Y		\Box		-	ed Landilli	<u> </u>			
ly. State		22	2253		Ousposa	I Date	1	City, Sta	Landiii		- -			
ount Holly, New Jersey 08060	Title								wn, PA.		- 27 3			_]
omploted by illiam Lynch	ır			Sig	nature	1	2	1 40 W	Da	te pril 26				

APR-26-2012 14:53 From: ASBESTUS

Date of Notification (1) April 26, 2012				Name o	f Building (napo Col	Owner/Ope	erator	(2) Jersey E C	ECHECK	#E4	635	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	·••		Street A	ddress amapo V		1				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN T			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Coo ah, NJ C	de		U U APR	3 0 201	2				
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	nciuaing			f Contact AcCann		annua, Japan	ASBEST	Telephon	e;Nur	nber	The same of the sa		
N		51 7		FACI	LITY INFO	RMATIO	N L	-					Ţ.	
Name of Facility Where A Ramapo College G			3)				33.44.44.	Type of Facility (4	T		al orași	wanilla Tira		
Street Address 505 Ramapo Valley	Road								8 (Other than rivate & comi			dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Mahwah	***************************************		MIN 100	.35				Square Feet 24,000	# of Floor	S	10000	ildg. A	Age	
County (6) Bergen				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)	le 1 e		Current Use (Price Mechanical P		nolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm USA Environmental		wner (8)		ASCN	l No.			of Abatement Con e Environment						
Street Address 344 West State Stre	eet					5	Street A	Address Lippincott Ave				7		
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618		1				- 0	City, St	ate, Zip Code Shade, NJ 0						
Project Manager for Mon Bill Weisgarber	itoring Firm		П	Telephor	ne No.	T	relepho	one No. 55-0099	Licer 0084		0.			
Start Date (10) April 27, 2012		Schedule		npletion I	Date (11)	N	Name o	of OSHA Monitor	000					
Occupancy Status During							EMSL							
	-							oddress Addon Ave						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:						C	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code mont, New Je	rsev 0810	 08				
Scope of Work (Check Al	I That Apply)											-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		STREET, ST.	lenova lemoli				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	edure					
		1.				-		Non-Exempted	() and Non-	гнаы		William XXV	ement	
Location	of	4 7.570	Locat Iorma	100.00		Dogge	iption o						ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Mai Cust	(12)	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. t	os Contain	ning Ma stems g, VAT	nterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										
Academic Bldg. G W	/ing Penthouse			XXX	White	Painted	d Duc	t Sealant	920 SF		xxx			
						-								
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		100000	JDEP W	DOMESTICAL TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON STAT	Cubic Ya		Name of R	egistered La	ndfill	لنسا			
Freehold Cartage				lauler ID I 2253	No.	of Waste		Grows L	andfill					
City, State Mount Holly, New Jer	rsey 08060					Disposal	Date	City, State Tullytow						
Completed by William Lynch		Title Owne	r				ature	Q. Les	nul	Dat Ap	e ril 26	, 20	12	

State of New Jorsey NOTE-CATTON OF ASSESTED ARATEMENT Present to MAC 8:60 and 42-120

ch 2714

Date of Notification (1)	-	Manne	of Building	Oumark	Operator	(2)	-Marine - Marine - Marine	+-	Section	New Yorks		-
4-26-2	2012	17	· HU	0501	J	IME	GF	1 1/	E	Por	77	3
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street	Address	36	WES	BSTER	AVE	NO			111	V 10
D EPA Z Initial D DEP D Amended		City, S			-	-		-	-	111:	111	-
2 DOL Amendment		9	10G.F	FIELE	DP	ARIC,	WT	67	60	00	71.	-
DOH jutilication			of Contact		Ω.	A. A.	SBES Teleph	one No	moban			-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Take	or Pilean #14		CILITY BE		ION		1/5	1			1	1
J. HUDSON	6 Lega (9)				400	Type of Facility School (1	e e e	i-Enshir	mand 4.			
Street Address	Λ	·				D Stibchep D Other (i.e.	ter 8 AOther B	un K-	(2)	-Martin	1 10	
36 WEBSTER	The same of the sa	-	-	Personal		etc.)			200 Oi			- 1
RIDGE FIELD	PAGE (SK	• ;			2500	# of Flo				Age YE	. 2
County (5) BERGEN		Count	y Code (7) EUSE ONLY			Current Use (rior if being d	100	shed)	110	_/_	1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		CM No.		Name o	RES IDEC	The second second second second	-	Officialities			
Street Address			• .	·	Best	Remova		-				and continued the
Calcut Address				1	Street A		D4	ļ.				
City, State, Zip Code	· · ·		•			South		SE I		•	Ţ	+
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1 Talash	one No.		Hac Telepho	kensach)1		
					201-	329-744		003		:		
Start Date (10) 5-14-12	Scheduled C	ompletion	7 Date (11)		Name of	osha Monto a Envir	ronnent	9	ea-		~~~	-
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chas	k Only One)	A STATE OF THE STA	<u>~</u>		Street A		OHMEHL	7.	o é I	A E	LES	-
Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire J. Absternant Performed Qualitie of Norm	and Consillar Liber	ament .			280	Huyler	St.	<u> </u>		**	٠	
EP Out - Describe: XMM SPM	- County Face	8-9		_	Continue to the same	te, Zp Code h. Hacke	nesch ·	1027 -	T	074	SAS	***************************************
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 25 et or 25 ff			•				- Indeed	1100	<u>.</u>	0 1:0		1
D 2400 star 200 f	Renor		13	*	P	Full Contains Mini-Enclosu		the F	Tess	m.	•	
					· 0	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	codure d (*) and Nos	Fileb	le Pio	code		1
Location of	is Loca								Γ	Abas	emenî ipe	
Asbestos-Cooksing Material (ACM) ID SEABATED	Used So	lady by	Asbest	os Conta	cription of thing Mat	ertel (ACM)	Amoun		F	<u> </u>	lm l	\dagger
in Facility (13)	Custodial (12)		(te	surfaci	ystems in ng, VAT,	or i	(Special SF or Li	5	Removal	Rep	deou	Endoeure
	Yes No	-		omer mi	scellaneo	us)			lavo	Ropair	poulete	ewe
BASEMENT		X	THERM	n 186. 11	115-16	Tai	. 20	LE	X	-		
		1	·····	1110 /1	V DUI		30	-	1		-	
•												
Name of Registered Waste Hauter						-				÷		-
Best Removal Inc.		LOEP W	No.	Cubic Y	2.,	Name of	Registered La	ndill				-
Dest Removal Inc.		1710	19	Disposa) Date	1 Mine	rva En	ter	pr	ise	SI	חב
Hackensack, NJ	700	•			5-12		sburg,	Company of the Compan	-			
R.Veldran	Estina	itor		P.	Veldre	9.44		Date 4		ا-ن	2	-
				11/	INCOL	~		1:		0	0	لنن



Date of Noti		e Notifica	ation	Name of Bu Nick Kour	ilding Ownei oupas	/ Operator (2)	MEGE	E I W	FA	7
F 7.5		Em	nergency Notifica	Street Address	ess a Ave		APR	0 0000		
	DOL		nended Notification	City, State 8 on Elizabeth,			HIR ?	3 0 2012		
	DOH DCA	Ca	ncellation	Name of Co Kouroupa	ntact	ļ.	ASBESTOS LICE	CONTROL &	Telenho	ne Number
				FACILIT	Y INFORM	IATION	the consecutive sec			•
Name of Fa	cility Whe	re Abater	nent is Taking Percial/Resider	lace (3)		pe of Facility (4 School (K-12	1)			
Street Addre	ess		5.0				., 3 (Other than I	<-12)		
		150	D Elmora Ave			Other (i.e., p	rivate & comm	ercial build		
City (5)			County (6)	County Code (uare Feet 5000	# of Floors		Bldg. Age	
	lizabeth	í	Union	County Code (rrent Use (Prio				60
					Re	sidential/Co				
Name of Mo Environme Street Addre	ental Ta	irm Hired	by Building Owr	ner (8) ASC	Gl	me of Abatemobal Abatem				
Street Addre					1771/01/	eet Address 3 Schoolhou	se Road			
City, State &						y, State & Zip (
Matawan, I			par.	T		nroe Towns				
Project Mana Tom Geige Scheduled S	er			Telephone Numb 732-290-2217	73	ephone Numb 2-605-9062		License	Number 0071	4
	5/5/12		4	mpletion Date (11) 5/6/12	**************************************	me of OSHA Mobal Abatem		s, LLC		
Facil Abat X Desc	lity Close tement Pe	d/Vacated erformed (rea Isol		eriod of Abatemen al Facility Hours -	t 44:	eet Address 3 Schoolhou 7, State & Zip Conroe Towns	Code	31		
Large X Quar	olition e Project ntity is ≥ 3 ntity is ≥	SF or ≥ 160 SF o	apply) X Renovat 3 LF ACM r ≥ 260 LF ACM			Mini-E	ontainment wit nclosure pag Procedure		Pressure	
	Asbestos Mater TO BE in I	ation of s-Contain ial (ACM) ABATED acility (13)		Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12)	Asbe N (i.e., insulat	Description of estos-Containing laterial (ACM) thermal syster ion, surfacing, er miscellaneo	ng (Sq ms VAT Lir	Amount Specify uare Feet or lear Feet)	(Specif Repair, E	ment Type y: Removal, Encapsulation nclosure)
		Baseme	ent	N/A	Pi	pe Insulation	1	12 LF	Re	moval
lame of Reg Freehold City, State	d Cartaç		ıler	NJDEP Waste Ha		Cu. Yds. of V 3 Disposal Dat	e City	ne of Regi RF , State	1,31,311	ndfill
Freehold Completed B		r Type)	Title			Signature	2 Tu	llytown, F	Pa	ID-4-
	k Tring		Pres.			Signature	Tringali			Date 4/25/12

Do not use this form for asbestos aconsure exempled activities.

נפטדט טדעשט.

1-1101

08-23- 01 00:31 FRUT-

במסלפס ת המה

16871

	N			NJAC 8:				(K#	-1180				
Date of Notification (1) 4-27-2012				Building O Manage		111	2)) <u>E</u>	GE		VEI				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1000	treet Add				111							
☐ EPA 🗵 Initial				Livingst		e.		APR 3	0 2	012	41-			=
DEP Amended Amendment	ŧ	1	7.00	e, Zip Cod ton, NJ		9	N. C.							
Emergency (ii			lame of (1	h		ASBESTOS	Tele	phone Numl	er			
DOH justification) Cancellation		1000	John	5.551498881			altalan managambala	LICEN	SING					
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI			esser i santaethiceae						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3))			*	+		Facility (4						
Chilton Towers								chool (K-12 abchapter 8		er than K-12)				1 50
Street Address 220 W. Jersey Street							× Ot	her (i.e. pr	ivate 8	commercial	buildi	ngs,	nome	s,
							Square		# of	Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge	
City (5) Elizabeth							10,00		15		50)+		
County (6)			County C		10			0.00		ng demolishe	d)			
Union		1	STATE U	SE ONLY)	-	-		ment Bu		Z				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C)wner (8)		ASCM	No.				ment Cont		(9)				
n/a			n/a					racting, l	LLC		-			
Street Address							Address roy Lai							
n/a						City, St		Carlo					-	
City, State, Zip Code								k, NJ 07	035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telephon	e No.		Teleph	one No.		1	License No				
n/a			n/a			973-	706-79	950		01088				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Com	pletion D	Date (11)				A Monitor						
5/7/2012	6/11	4	12			1		racting,	LLC				1534	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec							Address roy La							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of	Abatem	ent				tate, Zip					-5500		
Other – Describe: 49m-50m	iai i aciiry	110013			_	1		rk, NJ 07	7035					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
	X F	Renova	tion				Full	Containme	ent with	Negative P	ressur	e		
≥ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoliti				×	4 WHITE	-Enclosure rebag Prod						
							Non	-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	e	
	Is	Locati	on										ement pe	1
Location of	1	Normal	ly			escription			200		-	١,	FC	Г
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sole intenar				ntaining M al systems				Amount Specify	ZD.	71	Enc	Ē
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?	(1.6.	surfa	acing, VA	T, or	,		F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)			other	miscellar	neous)				<u>a</u>	7	late	ure
	Yes	No	N/A							PART .	-			-
1st through14th Floor Apt. K		X	Pipe	Fitting	gs in Pi	pe Ch	ases	Ap	prox. 22	X				
1st through 14th Floor Apt. L			X	Pipe	Fitting	gs in Pi	pe Ch	ases	Ap	prox. 22	X	4		
						/						L.,		_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.000	JDEP W		Cubic of Wa	c Yards				ered Landfill				
Jadar Contracting, LLC		1	lauler ID 03313		TBE			GROW		ndfill				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	1				Dispo	osal Date		City, Stat		A 19067				1, -
Completed by	Title	-				Signature	e			Da			122	10.
Lillie Lazarevich	retary							95.1	4.	27/2	012			

4193

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

1 11	IOM ION OF		
	(Pursuant to	NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)	

Date of Notification (1) 04 / 23 / 12					Owner/Operator (2 s Air Force		CETY		F	77	-
Agencies Notified ☐ Type Notification ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ DHSS ☐ Amendment #0			City, St	Vander ate, Zip C	nberg Avenue ode 3, NJ 08641		APR 3 0 201	2		Control of the last of the las	7
□ DCA □ Emergency (inc justification) □ Cancellation	Juding		Kobi	of Contaction	evine	The second second	Telephone Numb	er			
			FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	TY .	A STANSANDER CONTRACTOR		-1	.*	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking McGuire AFB Street Address	Place	(3)				Type of Facility (School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., proposed, etc.)		cial bui	ldings	्र ^{ही} 5,	
Building B1907						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	е	
City (5)						101,000	4	6	0		
McGuire AFB, NJ		1	Count	v Code /)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolis	hed)		-	
County (6) Burlington					Name of Abateme						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8	3)	ASCM N	NO.							
AET						ironmental Sys	stems			-	
Street Address	34				Street Address						
28 N. Pennell Road					550 East Uni						
City, State, Zip Code			=		City, State, Zip C						
Media, PA 19063					West Cheste	r, PA 129382					- 35
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
David Turotsey		(6	09) 70	4-8850	610-701-9000		00508	-			nc-p-
	duled C	omple	tion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
04 / 19 / 12)4_ /	_ 25	<u> </u>	12	AET						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	riod of	Abate	ment		Street Address 28 N. Pennel						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Time of Abatement: 7AMPM/3:3	I Facility OPM	/ Hou	rs - Des AM	cribe	City, State, Zip C Media, PA 19						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	SER TA				M Full Con	tainment with Ne	native Pressure				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ Re				Mini-End Gloveba	closure a Procedure	on-Friable Procedu	ire			503
	Is	Loca	tion				- I	Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Use	intena	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asb (i.	Description estos Containing M e., thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Space 115	l les		⊠	VAT		He *	1800 SF				
Space B19				VAT			1000 SF	\boxtimes			
Spaces 109,110,111,113,114			K	VAT			. 2000				
	-				7						
Spaces 100,110,111,110,111		11.1							- 1	14	12.0
Name of Registered Waste Hauler N.E.T.S.			NJDEP Hauler I 1894	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 20	Name of Regi					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			Hauler I	D No.	Waste	The company of the control of the co	ial PA	ate /		-	

Date of Notification (1)		227	Nan	ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)		3	111		-
04//	12				tes Air Force					1	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Stre	et Address		U III AP	H 3 0 2012		771		
☑ EPA ☑ Initial			24	103 Vande	enberg Avenue	DI AFI	II J () ZUIZ		1		
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended				State, Zip				E E		1	
□ DHSS		_	15 558		FB, NJ 08641		TES COMPLETE	*****X	i		
DCA Emergency		ng	-	e of Conta			USINS NO		i i	1	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Cancellation						Contribution Basics were seen	Telephone Nur	mber			
- Cancellation			-	obie Lang	5,35=4		<u> </u>	-		1	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ina Dio	22 (2)	FA	ACILITY	NFORMATION	T=					
McGuire AFB	ing Fla	Je (3)				Type of Facility School (K-1)					
Street Address						☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1	2)			
Building B1907						Other (i.e., p	private and comm	ercial b	uildir	ıgs,	
City (5)						homes, etc.					
McGuire AFB, NJ					1. 1	Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Ildg. A	\ge	
						101,000	4		60		
County (6)			Col	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demo	lished)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Burlington		751				100	*				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owne	r (8)	ASCN	l No.	Name of Abateme						
AET					Alliance Envi	ronmental Sys	stems				
Street Address					Street Address						
28 N. Pennell Road			=1-11-25-11		550 East Unio	on Street					
City, State, Zip Code				1 1 1 1	City, State, Zip Co	ode				-	-
Media, PA 19063					West Chester	r, PA 129382					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			-	
David Turotsey		(609) 7	04-8850	610-701-9000		00508				
Start Date (10) School		21		ate (11) 12	Name of OSHA M	onitor				- V	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che					Street Address				-		-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F			ment .		28 N. Pennel	Dood					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norm				scribe	The state of the s						
Time of Abatement: 7AMPM/3:	30PM-		AM		City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Media, PA 19	063					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					M Full Cont	ainment with Neg	notivo Proceuro				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		enova emolit				osure Procedure	n-Friable Procedu	ıro.			
		s Loca	tion			inplod () dire ()	11-1 Habie 1 Tocedo	-	otom		
Location of	1	Norma			Description of				atem	T	-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sol ainten	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Ren	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			Staff?	(i.e	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	<u>a</u> .	aps	Sol
(13)		(12)			other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u> </u>		Encapsulate	Пе
	Yes	No	N/A							te	1
Space 115				VAT an	d Mastic		1800 SF	\boxtimes	П		
Space B19				VAT an	d Mastic		1000 SF			П	
	Ī	Ī		17.11	a madad		1000 31	-			
	분	1_							Ш	Ц	Ш
		Ш									
		2,838	JDEP lauler I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 20	Name of Regist BFI Imperia				-7.12	-1.
Name of Registered Waste Hauler N.E.T.S.			1892			4 Committee of the second					
N.E.T.S.		324	1894		Disposal Date	City, State					
			1894				A		,		
N.E.T.S. City, State Hazelton, PA	le		1894		Disposal Date TBD	City, State Impérial, P		ata '	/_	1	2.
N.E.T.S. City, State Hazelton, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Tit	le Estima	tor	1894		Disposal Date		A Da	ate //	1	1	7

		Name o	f Building Ov	vner/Opera	itor (2)		ndistribute se verifica	10-	7		
e of Notification (1) April 24, 2012				Century	21 JJ Lau	er\	心室中的	70-	P	9	
		Street A	Address		1			<u>L</u>			
encies Notified Type of Notification	4: Caption	Succir	ladios	309 Ra	ritan Avent	1e				il coling in	
] EPA [X] Initial No	Notification	at o	- 1- 7in Code				APR 3 0 20	9	U	0.000	
J DEF L Amendm		City, Si	tate, Zip Code	Hiohla	nd Park, N.	08904	NI 11 JU 20	14	limes		
J DOL 1 Emergen	cy (including			Ingina		Tal	ephone Number			1	
] DOH justificat	ion)	Name	of Contact		1 1		Sti			1	
] DCA [] Cancella		1	Connel	l Hutkin			arcus (NV) (NV)	- white and	water arrest of	}	
	FΛ	CILITY	INFORMA	ATION			AN TERMINE				
		CILITA	11,1		Type of Fac	ility (4)	School (k-12)		e .		
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P Residence	iacc (3)						Subchapter 8 (other	r than k	12)		
Residence						[x]	Other (i.e., private	& com	nercial	buildir	ng
reet Address						[X]	homes, etc.)		1		
213 Felton Street			G 1 (7)		Square feet		# of Floors	Bldg. /			
ity	County (6)	County	y Code (7) E USE ONL	n	2000	sf	2		60		_
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(SIAI	L ODE OTTO		Current Us	e (Prior if	being demolished)	13			
Highland Park	Middlesex					Residen	ce	_		-	7.5
	(0)	ASCM	1 No.	Name of	AbatementC	ontractor (9)	ne			
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Guardian Contraction	wner (8)		1 1			Guardia	n Contracting, I	IIC.			_
	ig, me.			Street A	ddress	1880 R	oute 9, Unit 61		70	7 .	
treet Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 6	1			City St	ate, Zip Code	7	i had	7-000		0000	
City, State, Zip Code				City, St	atc, Zip code	Toms R	iver, New Jerse	y 087:	55-12	71	_
Toms River, NJ 08	755			Telepho	one Number		License Nu	ımber			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Numb 732-349-9932	oer O		732-3	49-9932	" and	00624				-
Nicholas Fernicola	Scheduled Comp	oletion Da	ate (11)	Name o	f OSHA Mon	itor	lestical				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	5/9/12			-/-		E.M.S.	Analytical				
5/8/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only me)			Street A	Address	1056 S	telton Road				
F - 1 F - ility (loced) V acalci	I Dulling Little L	f Abateme	ent			1030 5					_
[x] Facility Closed/Vacate	Outside of Normal Facilit	ty Hours		City, S	tate, Zip Code	3	Nam Jarea	280 1	54		
Other – Describe						Piscata	way, New Jerse	y 000.	J T		_
[]				ا	1 Full C	ontainmen	t with Negative Pre	ssure			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				Ĺ		Enclosure					
Scope of Man (-	200	in vision was a second		[x	1 Glove	hag Proced	lure				
[x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	44	novation		ſ] Non-E	exempted (*) and Non-Friable	Procedi	ire		_
[] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[] De	molition					T		ement	Type	_
								Audi	T		T
	Is Location			Descrip	tion of		Amount	R	R	E N	
	Normally used		A	sbestos-C	Containing		(Specify SF	E	E P	C	1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Solely by			Material	(ACM)		or LF)	M	A	Α	1
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance/Custo	dial	(neulation	surfacing,	560		O	I R	PS	1
in facility	Staff		. 1		Γ, or	12.1		100	R	U	1
(13)	(12)	-		other misc	ellaneous)			A		L	1
	YES NO N	N/A						L		Е	
	YES NO N			. 1	tion		63 lf	X			
Basement -unfinished side	X		Asbestos pi	pe insula	ILIOII		-		1	-	1
Dasement -untilished side			ald the art	1000				+-	+		+
		12 10		a annua i	10.00	1 13 3		-			1
) in 1942—		1-	1		
	NJDEP Waste I	Hauler ID	No. Cubi	Yards of	Waste Na	me of Regi	stered Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				1		Γ.R.R.F.					-
Guardian Contracting, inc	202	Disposal 1	Date	Cit	y, State	matiliza	nia /			12 8	
City, State Toms River, New Jersey		5/10/12	147	Tu	llytown, Pe	/ I	/	Da			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	100	Signature /	1 . 1	- 1	1.	1	4/	24/20	12	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Project Manager		2 /	1	7	1					

000

Date of Notification (1) 4-24-12	374 141				Building O RUN AF		erator (E P I	= n	NA P.	- Continued			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		S	treet Add	lress SKWO0	OD CLI	EMON		S 107		Wils	A Comments		1 () () () () () () () () () (TOTAL CONTRACTOR
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	C	ity, State	, Zip Cod	le	11		APR	3 0	2012				Annual Control
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification)		1000	lame of C			A COUNTY OF	1200		Tels	enhone Num	ber			-
Прох	TI GUITGOIIGIG	W		FACILI	TY INFO	RMATIO	N	100 C 10	Commence of the Commence of th						
Name of Facility Where QUAIL RUN APTS	Abatement is Takin S. UNIT # 513	g Place (3)					4	Пѕ	f Facility (4 chool (K-1)	2)	er than K-12				
Street Address 91 BLACKWOOD	CLEMONTON I	RD.						O	ther (i.e. p	rivate 8	s commercia	l build			s,
City (5) LINDENWOLD			THE STATE OF					Square 600		1	Floors	5	dg. Aq 5	je	
County (6) BURLINGTON				County Co STATE US	ode (7) SE ONLY)	All the second second	_	APAI	RTMENT		ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Fin	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name ASS	of Abate URED	ENVIR	tractor ONME	(9) ENTAL SE	RVIC	ES,	INC	
Street Address 1634 S DELAWA				1				Address CLEM	s S RUN				59		
City, State, Zip Code PAULSBORO NJ							City, S MUL	tate, Zip LICA	Code HILL, NJ		-				
Project Manager for Me ED KEEGAN				Felephon 856-42				one No 304-4			License N 01145	0.			
Start Date (10) 4-28-12	art Date (10) Schedu						Name		A Monitor	Transition in		11.5			
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Chec							Addres	s 0 NORT	Н			18		
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Performance Other – Describe	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Norr	Period of Ab mal Facility H	atem lours	ent		_	City, S	state, Zi			077				
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Diameter.	novat moliti				2	Min Glo	i-Enclosur	e cedure	h Negative F			5	
							L	_ Nor	1-Exempte	d (*) ar	nd Non-Friat	le Pro		ement	
		ls L	ocati	on .										pe	
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)				Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal	system	viaterial is insula \T, or	(ACM) tion,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		111		- 1)							
KITC	HEN		a la	Х		SHE	ET RO	OCK			80 SF	X			
								7.50					3.0		
									124 34 3	1-4					
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler		1000	IJDEP W lauler ID		of Wa					STE IMP		L LA	NDF	ILL
City, State							sal Date	9 1	City, Sta		PA,			7	
HAZLETON PA		Title PRES	IDE	NT			Signatu	1/1/1	7	e	7 D	ate 1-24-1	2		
JOHN ZUMBO		Phes	וטב	.141			-/6	10-6		~		1.5.5	-	1	

Check #6416

Date of Notification				of Building (Owner / Operator (2)	Supplied to the second				
Agencies Notified	April 26, 2012 Type Notification		-	Address		NEGE		7		-	
□EPA	Type Notification			ler Road				The Continue of the Continue o			
DEP			City S	tate & Zip C	ode	HI APR ;	3 o 2012 il 1 7	1	_	-	
⊠DOH	Amended			town, NJ	.)		la l	The second secon			- 200 0000
DCA	Amendment #		Name	of Contact	e i	ASSESTUS	CUNTROL & Tele	ephon	e Nur	nber	
	Ganconadon			d Logue	L	LICE	NSING				
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	the same and the same of the same of	Programme and the				
Name of Facility Wh Residence	nere Abatement is Taking	Place (3)			Type of Facil						
Street Address		1000				pter 8 (Other than					
73 Miller Road							ommercial buildings		ie, et	tc.)	
9 1		Ø I	10000		Square Feet		CHANGE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	. Age			
City (5) Morristown					5,000 Current Use Residence	O (Prior if being den	3 nolished)	12	0 yea	irs	
County (6)		County Code			Kesidence						
	Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM No	Name of Aba Synatech, In	tement Contracto	or (9)				
Street Address			14		Street Addre						
City, State & Zip Co	ode				City, State &	Zip Code arbor, NJ 08087				1100	12
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Те	lephone I	Number	Telephone N 609-296-691	umber	License Numl	oer 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Da May 8, 2		ed Completi	on Date (Name of OSI Synatech, In						
Occupancy Status [During Abatement (Check osed/Vacated During Entir	only one)			Street Addre	ss					
	Performed Outside of No				City, State &	Zip Code					
Other – De	escribe: cupied During Abatement				Little Egg H	arbor, NJ 08087					
Scope of Work (Che			1								
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 ≥160 sf or ≥2			Renovati Demolitic			Full Containmer Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative Press	ure			
		- Ev					(*) and Non-Friable Pr	ocedu	re		
Asbestos-Conf	ocation of taining Material (ACM)	Solely b	on Norma	nance or	Descript Asbestos-C Material	ontaining	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
	BE ABATED N Facility	Cusio	dial Staff	(12)	(i.e., therma	systems	Jr Or Er /			m	
	(13)			roky.	insulation, sur or other miso			Re	刄	Encapsulate	Enclosure
					or other misc	ciiai icous)		Remova	Repair	psu	los
		Yes	No	N/A				/al	-	late	Гe
Basement X					Boiler S	ealant	5 LF	X			
							-	-			
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	NJDEP I		Cubic Yar	ds of Waste	Name of Regis	tered Landfill			-	
Synatech, Inc.		100	429	<1		Grows Landfil	Fig. 1944				
City, State				Disposal I	Date	City, State					
Little Egg Harbor,				May 9, 20	12	Morrisville, PA					
Completed By	Title		7. 1.	Signature	- 1111		Date				
Diane Aloia	Execut	ive Assista	nt	NU	Ini Alor	2	April 26, 2012		30	1	

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-145

				1111				The second	New Services		- Shirter	Hoavy.			
Date of Notification	1/1/2			uilding Owr		Operator (2) TON		ME	E	1 17 E					
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica Initial	tion St	reet Addr	ess	-	7							-		
_	Amended		50 MON	NTROSE .	A٦	VENUE									
☐ DEP	Amendment #	: ci	ty, State,	Zip Code				-100 0 Al	n j	J ZUIZ	1-71				
DOL	Emergency		VERON	NA, NJ 07	704	14									
DOH	(including	I Na	me of Co					1 100		Telephor	ne Numbe	r			
☐ DCA	justification) Cancellation	- 11	BRANI	DY BOYI	IN	GTON		Car Management Committee C	la La Carte	7.0	12945				
				FAC	CIL	ITY INFORMA	MOITA	1-) a				į.			
Name of facility w	here abatement	is taking plac	ce (3)						Тур	e of Facility	(4)		-		
BRANDY BO	YINGTON									=	ol (K - 12) apter 8 (0		han k	(-12)	
Street Address										☑ Other	(Private/C /Homes, e	omme		. 12)	
50 MONTROS	SE AVENUE								Sq	uare Feet	# of Floo	250	В	ldg. A	Age
City (5)		Count	ty (6)			T	Cou	nty Code (7)							
VERONA		ESS	EX	65		-31-	(Stat	e use only)	Cu	rrent Use (P	rior if beir	ng den	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner	(8)		T	ASCM No.	\neg	Name of Abatemer	nt Contra	actor (9)					
								D & S RESTO	RATIC	N INC					
Street Address								Street Address		11, 1110.			-	_	
								20 California	Ave.						
City, State, Zip Coo	de						-	City, State, Zip Cod	е			-		-2	ARTHUR SHEET,
								Paterson, NJ (07503						
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firn	1	P	hone Numb	ber	•	-11	Telephone Number			License	Num	oer		
								973-345-802	0		0	0159			
Start Date (10)		Sched.	Complet	ion Date (1	1)		- [Name of OSHA Mo	nitor						
05/04/12				•				D & S Restora	tion, Ir	ıc.					
Occupancy Status	During Abetomo	05/18/	WASHING .				_	Street Address							
The state of the s	ed/vacated during			amont .				20 California A							-
	erformed outside							City, State, Zip Cod	е						
Donoribo:					_		-	D-4 NII (7502						
Other-Descr					_	100 000	-	Paterson, NJ (1/303						
Scope of Work (c								F	=	ontainment w	//negative	press	ure		
N	Z	Renovation	l .					<u></u>	-	nclosure pag procedu	ro				
≥160 sf or ≥:	260 If	Demolition						Ë		xempted (*)		friable	proc	edure	9
Location of				used solely	y							R	R	E	E
asbestos-co material (acr		by mainter staff(12)	iance/cus	stodiai				bestos-containing		Amount	Г	e m	e p	n	n
abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A		material (A	(CM)			(Specify S LF)	or or	0	a	a	C
		103	140	IN/A								e e	r	р	-
BASEMENT			X			PIPE INSUI				2 L FT		X			
BASEMENT CRAWL	SPACE		X			PIPE INSUL	ATI	ON	1	5 L FT		\boxtimes			
			7.7.							Lagrana T. A.	and the				
Registered Waste I D & S RESTOR		NJDE 1350	P Hauler 06			oic Yards of W YD	aste	Name of Registere TULLYTOWN			COVER	Y			
City, State				Disposal D	_		-	City, State				7		_	70
PATERSON, N	NJ 07503			05/07/1	12			TULLYTOWN	I, PA						
Completed by (Prin		Title			T	Signature				4 7	Date				
BOGDAN JOL		PRESIDE			1			8 3 3			04/24/	12			
ASD 41		* Do not use	this form	for achesto	20	licensure eyer	mnted	activities							

Check # 1375		(, -							U 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	7 19	11	1	
Date of Notification (1)			5			ing Owner/	Operato	(2)				-	
04/26/2012			J		okolow		*			1	111		
Agency Notified	Type Notification			2000	t Address		1	[]]:	AFR 3 0 2012				
□ EPA	☑ Initial		/ 100		ity Cou						2	-	9
☐ DEP ※DOL	Amended Amendment #		1		ANTO TO A CONTROL OF		, ;			ì	- 1		
a bot	☐ Emergency (included)	ding	200		of Conta	NJ 0762	1		Telephone Number		-		-
⊠ DOH	justification)						*	the management of		· Mark	_		
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation		J		okolow		011	·	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~				-
				FAC	ILITYIN	FORMATI	ON	Type of Facil	iby (4)				
Name of Facility When	re Abatement is Taking P	ace (3)						Type of Facil	ity (4)				
Private home								☐ School (K-	1 2) er 8 (Other than K-1 2)				
Street Address									private & commercial bu	ildings			
8 Trinity Court				L.				homes, et					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors B	ldg. Ag	e		
Bergenfield, NJ 07 County (6)	621					(7) (STATE	USE	Current Use	(Prior if being demolished	j)		-	_
Bergen				ONLY)	0							
	rm Hired by Building Own	ner(8)	SCM	No.		Name o	of Abate	ment Contractor	(9)				
Street Address						Gr Tec	h LLC Address						
						576 Va	illev R	d #283					
City, State, Zip Code							tate. Zip						-
•						Wayne	. NJ 07	7470					
Project Manager for M	Ionitoring Firm	Tel	ephor	ne No.		Telepho			Liçense No.			-	e de com
						973-63	8-1777	7	01127				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (Completic	on Da	te (11)		Name o	of OSHA	Monitor					
05/06/2012	05/07/2012							Consultants,I	nc			-	
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Check o	nly one)				Street A							
☑ Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire Period	of Abate	ment	t				w Road, Bld	g .# 34A	00- <u>0</u> -110			
☐ Abatement Perform ☐ Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Normal Fac	cility Hou	rs			Esta Esta	ate, Zip iwn, N.	Code J 07410					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					Γ	7						-
≥ 3 sf or > 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or > 260 lf					novation molition		Mini Glov	i-Enclosure vebag Procedure					
		T			<u> </u>		Non	-Exempted (*) a	nd Non-Friable Procedur		bate		
			Locati ormal		1					1		pe	:111
Loca Asbestos-Contain	ation of ning Material (ACM)	Used	Sole	ely by		Des	scription	of			Γ		Ī
TO BE	ABATED		ntenai ustodi		Asbe (i.e	estos Conta e., thermal	aining M systems	aterial (ACM) s insulation.	Amount (Specify	70		Enc	П
	facility 13)	5	Staff?			surfac	cing, VAT	T, or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			(12)			other m	niscellan	eous)		ova	air	ulat	sure
		Yes	No	N/A						-		Ф	
Basement				X	Pipe ir	sulation			75 LF	X		-	-
				-			-		1.5 131			-	-
										+		50.00	-
					-		-			-		- 25 12	
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	NJDI	EP W	/aste H	lauler	Cubic Ya	ards of	Name of Rea	stered Landfill	_ l			
0 - 1 - 1 - 2		ID No				Waste		or reag	Stored Editoriii				
Gr Tech LLC		0033	785					T.R.R.F. In	c and a second				
City, State						Disposal	Date	City, State					-
Wayne, NJ 07470					11		1	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed by	Title				-1-7	Signature	6/ /	1	Date				
N.Jevtic							110 16	- 11					

State of New Jersey

Check # 10081

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

V	(Pursua	nt to	NJAC 8	8:60-7 and	1 12:120-7)				4		
Date of Notificatio	n (1)					r/Operator	(2)	CTW E	10			
4/13/12 amend	ded 4/24/12		Ma	ry K	ellog							
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on	Street	Addre	ess		TITAL .					
[]EPA	[]Initial		36	Olc	ott Av	e	HI H APR	3 0 2012		- ALL STATES		
[]DEP	Notificat	ion	City,	State,	Zip Code		1		1	E		370
	[X]Amended		Ве	rnar	dsvill	e, NJ 0	7924	es CONTROL &	sone de	in in		
[X]DOF	Notificat:		Vame C	f Cont	act		Telephon	e Number			4	
[X]DOH	[]EMERGENCY	11			cellog		ALCOHOL:		eritar in in	200	in the state of th	
[]DCA	[]Cancellation	on	-			¥ «		and the second second second	en estatuare area	ester of	Ĵ.	
				FACII	LITY INFO	RMATION	4-24-1-1-1					202
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatement is	Takin	g Pla	ce (3)	Lant.		Type of Facil:	ity (4)				
Private							[]School	(K-12)	+han	r_10		
Street Address							[x]Other (ter 8 (Other i.e., privat	e & co	mmer	_	
36 Olcott Av	venue						cial b	uildings, ho	mes, e	tc.)		
30 020000							Square Feet	# of Floor		ig. I	Age	
City (5)		unty (Code (7) USE ONLY)	3500	3		10		
Bernardsvil:	le :	Smer	set		(52112	000 01.007	Current Use (ng dem	OIIS	nea)	
				37.37-	167	of Abato	Residence			7.		_
Name of Monitoring Owner (8)	Firm hired by Bu	ilding		M No.	B C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		ANAGEMENT					
N/A	N 282		67			eet Addres						
Street Address							topher St					
City, State, Zip Co	ode					ty, State,						
					· N	fontclai	r, NJ 070	42				
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm	Tel	100 h	e Numb	Control of the Contro	lephone Num (973) 744		-	cense 0037		er	
	(20) 0.1.1	1000		Data		ne of OSHA					-	- 500/17
Scheduled Start Da		/12	Letion	Date	N/							
4/30/12 Month Day	Year Mont	h I	Day	Year								
Occupancy Status Di	osed/Vacated Dur	(Check ing En	only tire	one) Period		reet Addres	s					
[]Abatement F Hours - Des	Performed Outside scribe: «OffHours scribe: «Other Occ	Descri	pt»		ty Ci	ty, State,	Zip Code		BH 1			
Scope of Work (Che								11. 17	Drogg	ıro		
[X]>3 sf o		į:		ovation olition		[X]Mini- []Glove	Containment wi Enclosure bag Procedure		Pless	ITE		
			Is			[]Non-E	Priable Procedu	Te -	Aba	teme	nt I	уре
Locati	on of		ocati		V	Description		3	R	-	E	E
Asbestos-C	ontaining	I. I.	Used		A	sbestos-Con Material		Amount (Specify	E	RE	CA	C
Material TO BE A			Solel Sy Mai Senanc	n-		e., therma	l systems	SF or LF)	0	PA	P	0
In Fac	ility	C	ustodi	lal	insul	ation, surf other misce	acing, VAT,	LE	A	R	U	UR
(13	3)	Yes	aff (N/A	- 02	Odio2	19794			1	-	E
Basement				X	Duct 1	Insulati	on .	150 sf	X			
Attic				X	Duct 1	Insulati	.on	40 sf	X	1	_	
						7 1				1		
			1				4-3-4					
Name of Registered			JDEP V	Vaste ID No.		Yards ste 2.0	Name of Reg	istered Land	fill			
AZTECH MANA	GEMENT, INC		704							-1	-	
City, State Montclair, N	J 07042		4, 2.25	- 32		sal Date 7/12	Morrisvi	ille,/PA	1906	57		
						04) /	1/	Dato			
Completed By (Prin	t or Type) Titl	e eside	ent			Signature	1	#	Date 4/13	/12	4/24	/

State of New Jersey

	NOTIFICA (Pursus	ant to N.I.	AC 8: 60-	7 and 12: 120-7)		(P) E 1 V/	Eli	1		
e of Notification (1)		Name Passai	of Buildi c County	ng Owner/Operator (2) Community College		10 13 0 V		11	-	_
0 4 /			Address		100			Account		
encies Notified Type of Notification			ollege Bl	vd		VDD 5 U 30	2	-1	-	-
[X] EPA		City, S	State, Zip	Code	F #4	141 14	a de la companya de l			1
* • Demonstration of the control of			son, NJ 0							1
[X] DOL [X] Amended Notification Amendment # 4					+	Telephone Numb	er			1
[X] DOH [] Cancellation		Name	of Conta	act	-		- Anne	therapeter.	,e	Share
[] DCA [] Emergency		B. Ea				- necessary and annual representation of the last		15:02 10:00	THE PLAN	ele.
[] Dea		FACILIT	Y INFO	RMATION	pe of Facility (4)	RINGS FAMILY AND ALL			
me of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)				"		School (K-12)				
assaic County Community College					ii s	Subchapter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)			
reet Address					[X]	Other (i.e., private & con buildings, homes, etc.)	nmercial			
	and the same of				uare Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	Age		
25 Market Street County (6)		Coun	ty Code TE USE		187					
ny (5)		(SIA	I E USE	ONE!)	urrent Use (Prio	r if being demolished)				
Passaic			113	Name of Abatement Co	ntractor (9)			3		
aterson Tame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	AS	CM								
anic of Montaling				J.R. Contracting & Env	ironmental Con	sulting, Inc.				
ZA				Street Address						
treet Address				1141 Route 23						
5 Lane Road				City, State, Zip						
E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				Wayne NJ 07470		License Numbe	r			
Fairfield NJ 07004	Telephor	ne Numbe	r	Telephone Number		00408				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	973-774-			973 628-9500		00408				
Benjamin Sallemi Scheduled Com	pletion Date	(11)	4	Name of OSHA Monito						
Scheduled State Date (10) Scheduled Com	1 1 1	6 1	2	Enviro Vision Consulta	ants, Inc.					
Month / Day / Year Month	/ Day	1 '	Year	Street Address						
Status During Abatement (Check only one)					DIA #34A					
[X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Person	1			20-21 Wagaraw Road,	Blug. #541					
of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Fa	cility			City, State, Zip Code						
X Hours - Describe: 7:00a.m 3:30	p.m.			Fairlawn NJ 07410						_
Other - Describe:					E. Il Contoinme	nt With Negative Pressu	re			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	0.000	Demolition		ixi	Mini-Enclosure					
	[X] F	Renovation	n	i i	Clovebag Proce	dure	cedure			
$ \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$				[X]	Non Exempted	(*) and Non-Friable Pro	A		ent Ty	
$[X] \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$									E	1
	Is			Description of			R	R	N C	(
	Loca			Asbestos-Containing		Amount (Specify	M	E	A	
Location of Asbestos - Containing	Us			Material (ACM)		SF or LF)	0	P	P	
Material (ACM)	Solel			(i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing,	AT,		V	A	S U	
TO BE ABATED		enance / odial		or other miscellaneo	us)		L	R	L	
in Facility (13)	Staff	(12)	_					_	E	-
	Yes	No N/		aum		500 SF	X	-		-
First Floor	1-1	X	_			64 SF	X	-	1	1
Mezzanine	-	X				10150 SF	X	_	-	1
Basement	-	X				8900 SF	X	-	-	+
First Floor	+-+	X				2140 SF	X	+-	-	+
Mezzanine		N A			1 7	8750 SF	X	1		1
Second Floor	-	- A		insulation		500 LF	- X	+	-	+
Basement	-	2	_	insulaton		20 SF	- X	1	1	+
Basement	+		Pipe	insulation	10.11	1000 LF				
1st Floor, 2nd Floor, Mezanine	NJDI	EP Waste		ic Yards of Waste	Name	of Registered Landfill	7 .			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		er ID No.			G.R.C).W.S				
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc.		17819	Dien	osal Date	City,					
			Disp	USAI DATE		incilla DA				_
					Morr	isville PA				
City, State Wayne NJ 07470					Morr	Da	te			
				Signature	Morr			/24/20	12	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8: 60-7 and 12: 120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Passaic County Community College 0 Street Address Type of Notification Agencies Notified One College Blvd [X] EPA APR 3 0 2012 City, State, Zip Code [] Initial Notification Paterson, NJ 07505 [X] Amended Notification [X] DOL Amendment # 2 Telephone Number Name of Contact [] Cancellation [X] DOH B. Eagan [X] Emergency [] DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) [] Passaic County Community College Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) [] Other (i.e., private & commercial Street Address IXI buildings, homes, etc.) Bldg. Age of Floors 225 Market Street Square Feet County Code (7) County (6) City (5) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Passaic Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Paterson ASCM Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. **GZA** Street Address Street Address 1141 Route 23 55 Lane Road City, State, Zip Wayne NJ 07470 License Number Fairfield NJ 07004 Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00408 973 628-9500 973-774-3311 Benjamin Sallemi Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled State Date (10) Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc. 0 5 0 9 1 0 4 / Day Year Month Year Month Day Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A City, State, Zip Code of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility 7:00a.m. - 3:30p.m. Fairlawn NJ 07410 [X] Hours - Describe: Other - Describe: Full Containment With Negative Pressure Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] [] Demolition Mini-Enclosure [X] Renovation Glovebag Procedure [] Non Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [] ≥3 sf or ≥3 if [X] Abatement Type [X] ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf N Ig R Description of C C Location E R Amount Asbestos-Containing Normally (Specify M E Location of Material (ACM) 0 P Used 0 P SF or LF) Asbestos - Containing (i.e., thermal systems S Solely by V A S Material (ACM) insulation, surfacing, VAT, U U Maintenance / A TO BE ABATED or other miscellaneous) Custodial L R L R in Facility (13) Staff (12) N/A Yes No 500 SF X Linoleum X First Floor 64 SF X Linoleum X 10150 SF Mezzanine X VAT X 8900 SF Basement VAT X X 2140 SF First Floor X VAT X 8750 SF Mezzanine VAT X Second Floor Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. G.R.O.W.S 17819 J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. City, State Disposal Date Morrisville PA City, State Date Wayne NJ 07470 Signature

4/5/2012

ASB-41 Jun-95

Jerry Bijelonic

Completed by (Print or Type)

Project Manager

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Agracia Notified Type of Notification X SPA Total Notification X SPA Total Notification X SPA Total Notification X Associated Notification X X Associated Notification X X Associated Notification X X Associated Notification X X X X X X X X X	Date of Notification (1)		(Pur	Na	me of Buil	60-7 and 12: 120-7) Iding Owner/Operator	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	n NA IE		77			
[X] EPA [X] DOL [X] Anneded Notification Amendment #3 [X] DOL [X] Conception [X] DOL [X] Anneded Notification Amendment #3 [X] DOL [X] Conception [X] Conception [X] DOL [X] One (Conception [X] DOL [X] One (Conception [X] DOL [X] One (Conception [X] Solicidation [X] Solicidat	0 4 / 2	0 / 1 2		Pa	ssaic Coun	ity Community College	写作是	1 -\\/ [3 11 11				
[X] DOL I Anneaded Notification [X] DOR I Concellation [X] School Control [X] School Co		Notification		11		1 111 111			4.00	or all property of the second			
X DOL X Answeded Norfinction Anteriorist of State Document	S000 0000	tial Notification		Ci	ty, State, Z	Cip Code	, nn	n 2012	117	1			
Name of Pacifity Where Abstreams to Taking Place (9)	[X] DOL [X] An	ended Notification		Pa	iterson, NJ	07505	APM .	3 () (1)14		- Separate and a sepa			
DCA				Na	me of Con	itact	7.0	Telepl	hone Numbe	r			
Pacific Where Abstraces is Taking Place (2)	A. 17.			ll R	Eagan	1 1	ASELFIU	ENSIM		ł			
Passist County Community College	[] DCA [] El	ner gency		11	-	ODMANTION DE MESTE	E.33	1,110			-	-	
235 Market Street	Passaic County Community College	Place (3)		FACI	PILL HAL			School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Other than				
Paterson Passale (STATE USE ONLY) Cerrent Use (Prior It belte demodalised) Assent	225 Market Street			id				buildings, hon	nes, etc.)				
Current Use (Fejor if being demolished)	City (5)	unty (6)		10.000		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Square Feet	# of	Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Name of Manistroing Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)				(ST	ATE USE	ONLY)	Current Else (Pr	ior if being dem	olished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	Patamon	esair					Current Coo (a t	tot it here's trees					
Street Address St. Lane Road St. Lan			AS	CM		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)						0=0 -1100
Street Address Stre													
							Invironmental Co	onsulting, Inc.				6.0	
City, State, Zip Particled NJ 07004 Project Manager for Monitoring Firms	Street Address												
Variety Vari	55 Lane Road												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					200								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager Proj	Fairfield NJ 07004							17.	N		-		
Scheduled State Date (10)	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephor	e Numb	er								
O O O O O O O O		ا						00408	-			_	
Month Day Year Month Day Year						And the state of the state of the state of		20					
X Racliffy Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Absternment 1 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility X Hours - Describe: 7:00a.m 3:30p.m. Fairlawn N J 07410	Month / Day / Year	Month		<u> </u>		Enviro Vision Consu	ltants, Inc.						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility X Hours - Describes 7:00a.m 3:30p.m.						Street Address							
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility 7:00a.m 3:30p.m. City, State, Zip Code Fairlawn NJ 07410		uring Entire Period		-		20-21 Wagaraw Roa	d, Bldg. #34A						
X Hours - Describe:		tside of Normal Faci	lity			City, State, Zip Code							- 1
Demolition	[X] Hours - Describe:					Fairlawn NJ 07410							
[] Demolition [X] Renovation [X] Mini-Enclosure [X] Mini-Enclosu				0200-2-2							-		
Location of Location Description of Amount R N E R C C C C C C C C C	[] ≥3 sfor≥3 lf		500000000000000000000000000000000000000			[X]	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	dure		ıre			
Location of Location Normally Asbestos - Containing Used Solely by Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Staff (12) Yes No N/A N/A Substos - Containing Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Staff (12) Yes No N/A Substos - Containing Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Staff (12) Yes No N/A Substos - Containing Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Staff (12) Yes No N/A Substos - Containing Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Staff (12) Yes No N/A Substos - Containing N/A Substos - Containing Substos - Containing Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Substos - Containing N/A Substos - Containing Substos - Containing Material (ACM) (Specify M E A Custodial Substos - Containing Substos -	[X] ≥ 100 St 0F ≥ 200 H			-	T	[4]	Non Exemples	1			baten	ent T	уре
First Floor X Linoleum 500 SF X	Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		Location Norma Used Solely Mainten Custod Staff (lly by ance/ ial		Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing,		(Spe	cify	E M O V A	E P A I	N C A P S U L	E N C L O S U R
Mezzanine X Linoleum 64 SF X	First Floor			_		ım		500 SF		X			
Basement X VAT 10150 SF X First Floor X VAT 8900 SF X Mezzanine X VAT 2140 SF X Mezzanine X VAT 2140 SF X Second Floor X VAT 3750 SF X Basement X Pipe insulation 500 LF X Basement X Duct insulation 20 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NAME of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date City, State Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager Disposal Date Date 4/20/2012				_						X	-		
First Floor X VAT Second Flo				_				-		X			
Mezzanine X VAT 2140 SF X Second Floor X VAT 8750 SF X Basement X Pipe insulation 500 LF X Basement X Duct insulation 20 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date Disposal Date Date J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Date Date Date Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager Projec				_				8900 SF	A. 125	X			
Second Floor Basement X VAT Basement X Pipe insulation 500 LF X Duct insulaton 20 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NAme of Registered Waste Hauler J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. City, State Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Jerry Bijelonic NATE Out insulation Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date City, State Morrisville PA Date 4/20/2012				_				2140 SF		X			1
Basement X Pipe insulation 500 LF X Duct insulation 20 SF X Duct insulation 20				X	VAT			-		-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Disposal Date Variety, State Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager Disposal Date Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Ochic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Signature Disposal Date Variety, State Morrisville PA Date 4/20/2012				X	Pipe in:	sulation	The site of the	_	AL.	-	7	_	-
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date Signature Date 4/20/2012	Basement			X	Duct in	sulaton		20 SF		X	-		
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager Hauler ID No. 17819 Disposal Date Signature Date 4/20/2012		+	NIDED	Waste	Cubic V	ards of Waste	Name o	f Registered Lar	ndfill	1			<u> </u>
City, State Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Jerry Bijelonic Disposal Date City, State Morrisville PA A/20/2012 G4667		g. Inc.	Hauler I	D No.	Cubic 1								
Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date 4/20/2012 Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager		6, and			Disposa	d Date	City, St	ate					
Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager 4/20/2012		T				()	Morris	me rA	Date	7.			
Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager G	Completed by (Print or Type)				S	ignature			Date	410	0/201	,	
Jun-95	ASB-41	Project Manage	r	-	4					4/2			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)
Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

A/24/12 Agencies Notified []EPA []DEP [X]DOL [X]DOH []DCA Name of Facility When Private Street Address 1458 Clinton	[X]Initial Notification []Amended Notification []EMERGENCY []Cancellation re Abatement is	on C:	Barbara treet Addres 1458 Cl ity, State, South I ame of Conta	ss Linton Zip Code			APR 9 A	2012			Aller Services and Assessment of the Services and Assessment and A	
[]EPA []DEP [X]DOL [X]DOH []DCA Name of Facility When Private Street Address	[X]Initial Notificati []Amended Notificati []EMERGENCY []Cancellatio	on C:	1458 Claity, State, South I	linton Zip Code	Avenue		APR 9 N	2012	The second second second	IJ,		
[]DEP [X]DOL [X]DOH []DCA Name of Facility When Private Street Address	Notification []Amended Notificati []EMERGENCY []Cancellation	on N	South I		-		APR 9 11	CUIL			14	
[X]DOL [X]DOH []DCA Name of Facility Whe: Private Street Address	Notificati []EMERGENCY []Cancellatio	on N	South I			1.14 1231			1	Chapter 1	¥.	
[X]DOH []DCA Name of Facility When Private Street Address	[]EMERGENCY	N			eld, N	J 07080		-	}		GC CO	
[]DCA Name of Facility When Private Street Address	[]Cancellatio			act		Telephon	Number	TPOL &	-	-	-	
Name of Facility When Private Street Address		n			nanski	·		_	-	-CETTER ST	and the state of	4
Private Street Address	re Abatement is						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Show I talk	Mary Mary		1.0	- 140 - 140
Private Street Address	re Abatement is		A TOTAL CONTRACTOR	ITY INFORM	TATION							
Street Address .		Taking	Place (3)			Type of Facili	ty (4)					
- management of the state of th					-	[]School (er 8 (Othe					
1458 Clinton	Arronico					[x]Other (i	i.e., priva mildings, h					
	Avenue					Square Feet	# of Floo		ldg	_	ge	
City (5)	1	inty (6	5)	County C		3000	2		60			
South Plainfi	ield M	iiddl	esex	(STATE U	SE ONLY)	Current Use (F		ing de	emol	Lish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring F	irm hired by Bui	ilding	ASCM No.	The control of		ment Contractor				222	9	
Owner (8)			67	AZ	TECH M	ANAGEMENT	, Inc.					
N/A Street Address				Stre	et Addres	s						
				86	Chris	topher St						
City, State, Zip Cod	е				, State, s	r, NJ 0704	42					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Tele	phone Numbe	11	phone Numb 973) 744		I	icens 003		umbe	er	
Scheduled Start Date 5/7/12 Month Day Ye Occupancy Status Dur [X]Facility Close of Abatement	ar Month ing Abatement (G	/12 n Da	only one)	N/Z	of OSHA							
[]Abatement Per	rformed Outside	escrip	t»	Y City	, State,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)				S	th Nogative	Droc	CIIT	_		
[X]>3 sf or []>160 sf o		1.763.00]Renovation]Demolition		[]Mini- []Glove	Containment wi Enclosure bag Procedure riable Procedu		Pres	sur	е		
		т.	Is			•		Al	oate	emer	t I	ype E
Location Asbestos-Con Material TO BE ABJ In Facil (13)	taining (ACM) ATED	No S By te Cus	Used Colely Main-	Ash (i.e insulat	Description of the control of the co	taining (ACM) systems acing, VAT,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Y 1	N O	R E P A I R	NCAPSUL .	NCHOSDRE
Basement	The second second			Boiler	Insula	tion	20 sf	X				
						7 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2						
	3 4									-		
Name of Registered W AZTECH MANAG		Hau	DEP Waste pler ID No. 7040	Cubic Y of Wast		Name of Regi G.R.O.W.		ifill				
City, State				Disposa	1 Date	City, State				1,50	200	
Montclair, NJ	07042			5/9/		Morrisvi	lle, PA	190	67		002200A	
Completed By (Print Constantine V		side	nt	1	Signature	tel 1	Lan.	Dat	e 4/1	2		

Date of Notification (1)		· ·		me of Bu	ilding Owne	r/Operator	(2)	GE		WE				
4/26/12 Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Str	eet Addr	ess					2012				
□ EPA	× Initial		1 1		ary Road Zip Code			APR 3	3.0	2012	-			\neg
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment #		M	iddlese	ex, NJ 08	846	The same of the sa							
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Emergency (ir justification) Cancellation		M	me of C	illy	S. ADMINISTRA		Lic	r	phone Numb	er	1		
<u> </u>				FACILIT	TY INFORM		Type of	Facility (4)	- Contractor I	and distributed in a service of the last		V.		\neg
Name of Facility Where house Street Address	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		4		5450	☐ Sc	hool (K-12) (Othe	er than K-12) commercial	buildi	ngs, t	iomes	i,
6 Glen Gary Road	l –						Square	c.) -	12.	Floors		ig. Ag		
City (5) Middlesex						* 50	2000		2	ng demolishe	50 ed)			
County (6) Middlesex				ounty Co	ode (7) EE ONLY)					T.			S-THV	_
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	ABS	e of Abate S Enviro	ment Cont nmental	Serv	ices, LLC				
Street Address						Stree 4 E	t Address Gate D	rive, PO	Вох	483			1	
City, State, Zip Code			-			City, Gle	State, Zip nwood,	Code NJ 074	18	- Vi				
Project Manager for M	Ionitoring Firm		Т	elephon	e No.		ohone No 3-764-22		-	License No 703).		Ni esterac	
Start Date (10)		Scheduled 5/10/12	Com	pletion D	ate (11)	Nam	e of OSH	A Monitor					SOL	
5/8/12	iring Abatement (Chec					Stree	et Addres	S						
Tacility Closed/	acated During Entire ormed Outside of Norr	Period of Aba	atem	ent		City,	State, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Chec ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260			novat moliti				Min	ii-Enclosur	e cedure	th Negative F ond Non-Friab			re	
27 14-4-4						1.			-			Abat	ement	t
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ation of ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility 13)	No Used Main Custo	tenar dial S (12)	ly ly by nce/	(i.e. th	Descript s Containing ermal system surfacing, other misce	g Material ems insula VAT, or	(ACM) ation,		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	1 CONT. 1	-	pipe inst	ulation	1/4		25 LF		x		
	attic		-	×		P.PO 11100		1		,12.	15.0			
					-	100 Hz 2					100			
				-		1 1	1 4- (4)			1 80				
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler			NJDEP V Hauler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste	is	Name o	f Regi	stered Landfi	H		8 1	
City, State	<u> </u>				- Miles	Disposal D	ate	City, Sta	ate				4 =	
Completed by		Title				Signa	ature				ate 1/26/	12		
Andrew Scott Hi	ggins	Presid	dent	211			90	-			- 4			

(Pursu	Name of Bu	8:60-7	OS ABATEMENT and 12:120-7) Owner/Operator		A A C Shorpe of General Con-	Commence of the Commence of th	w 1		
		ilding (Owner/Operator	(2)	F1 0 00 F3	1000000			
				TEN IN HT	15 1 W 15	[
	Ann &	Ed E	Berlin		Mar II VI II				
e Notification	Street Add	ress	4	[Fig.]					
[]Initial	15 As	hley	Road	III III APR	a n 2012				
Notification	City, State	e, Zip (Code	111 111	<u> </u>	-	i		
] Amended				52	and the second s		1		
Notification			1	1 22224			li li		
] EMERGENCY			,		12 201 40014000	prairie	.1		
77447 N. M.	Aim D	errr.	•		and the state of t			¥	
]Cancerracion	FAC	ILITY I	NFORMATION				. A.		
Abatement is Tak	Districts			Type of Facil	Lity (4)			20	550
				[]School	(K-12)				
	610		-16/3 5/4	[]Subchar	oter 8 (Other	than	K-12)	
								T.	
			W 45 / 199					ge	
County	(6)	Cou	nty Code (7)	1000	3	1000	80		
		(ST	ATE USE ONLY)		(Prior if beir	ng dem	olis	hed)	
				이 보이 시간 없는 그 경우는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그					
hired by Buildi	ng ASCM No								
7 <u>7</u> 2			AZTECH M	anagemen'i	, Inc.				
	107		Street Addres	s					
			86 Chris	topher St	Ξ.				
			1		-			-	
					142				
						cense	Numb	er	7-20
TO THE COMMENT AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		nber			10000				
				Western State State Control					
명하다		e (11)	1 255	Monitor					
The state of the s		ar	N/A						
Abatement (Chec	k only one)		Street Addres	s					
/Vacated During	Entire Perio	od							
rmed Outside of	Normal Facil	Lity	City, State,	Zip Code					
e: «OffHours Desc	ript»								
	cy Descript»	<u> </u>	1 2 2 2 2 2	1111111111111111					
.1 that apply)			[]Full	Containment w	ith Negative	Pressu	ire		
1f	[X]Renovati	on.	[]Mini-	Enclosure					
	[]Demoliti	on	[X]Glove	bag Procedure	lurë				
	Is		[].ton :			Aba	teme		NAME AND ADDRESS OF
	Location Normally				Amount	R	D.	E	E
	Used				(Specify	E	E	CA	C
	By Main-			2011 / 6	SF or	0	PA	P	0
	tenance/ Custodial				LF)	A	I	U	S U
	Staff (12)		or other misce	IIIaneous)		L		L	R
ie.			e Insulati	.on	2 lf	X			1
					120 lf	x	1	- 1	
	^	LIPE				-			
to House	NITTED Waste	1	bic Yards	Name of Rec	istered Landf	ill	-,	_	1
				The second second second					1365
ERI, INC.	17040	1 1		11 - Harris			-		
7040			sposal Date 5/8/12		ille, PA	1906	57		
711717		100	J/0/14 _	FIOTETSA					
7042			/						
Type) Title			Signature) , _/	-1/	Date			
	Amended Notification EMERGENCY Cancellation County Ess Abatement is Tak County Ess County Es	County (6) Essex County (6) Essex County (6) Essex County (6) County (6)	Sched Completion Date (11) State During Entire Period County (6) County (7) County (8) County (9) County (9)	Sched. Completion Date (11) Sche	County (6) Essex County (6) Essex County Code (7) County (6) Essex County Code (7) County (6) Essex County Code (7) County (6) County (6) County (6) County Code (7) City, State, Zip Code (7) Ci	Sinitial Notification Pamended Notification Pamended Notification Pamended Notification Name of Contact Pelephone Number Pacility Information Pacility Informat	Street Address Stre	State Stat	Sacratication Sacraticatio

	NO				:60 and 1			C+18	Cle	(24	14		
Date of Notification (1) 4/27/12				Building C Irs. Kara	wner/Ope anilian	erator ((2)					FR		; ;
Agencies Notified Type Notification		10.00	treet Ad		ght Plac	e			ASBE	T		(572)		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #		C	ity, State	e, Zip Coo				100	I CENS	20	,		1 1	\$
Emergency (II		N	ame of	Contact					Tele	nhone Ni		-		
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		V		Irs. Kara					4	K	5 * _	100	Ū,	1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking house	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO		□ Sc	Facility (4) chool (K-12) ubchapter 8)	er than K-1	2)	5		All and the second
Street Address 235 South Dwight Place							∑ Ot ete	her (i.e. pri c.)	vate &	commerc	ial buil			s,
City (5) Englewood							Square 2500		2	Floors	5	Bldg. A	.ge	
County (6) Bergen			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current	Use (Prior	if beir	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.				ment Contr nmental			0			
Street Address		TI TI					Address Box 483	3, 4 E Ga	te Dr	ive				
City, State, Zip Code			- 22 - 11 - 11 - 11				tate, Zip wood,	Code NJ 0741	8					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephon	ne No.			none No. 764-22			License I	No.			
Start Date (10) 5/7/12	Schedule 5/14/12		pletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						Street	Address	1						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of A al Facility	Nours Hours	ent			City, S	state, Zip	Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	-	Renovat Demoliti				×	Mini- Glov	Containmer -Enclosure rebag Proce -Exempted	edure	-5			re	
		Location				-0.0							ement /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cusi	Normall ed Solel intenan todial S (12)	y by ice/	Asbes (i.e.	Desc stos Conta thermal s surfaci other m	ystem ing, VA	Material (s insulat AT, or	(ACM)	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement	Yes	No	X		flo	or tile	Э		45	50 SF	x	-		
Dasement	-		^							+ -		7.0		
					The same				ATP STOR					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting	Н	JDEP Wauler ID 509		of Was			Name of F	Registe	ered Landi	an.				
City, State Newark NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date	9	City, State Bethlehe		Α				
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	ident	4		Si	gnatur	e A	~			Date 4/27/1	2			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

		N			OF ASB						A	55	14	D	11
Date of Notification (1) 4/23/12					Building en Lewis		perator	(2)			U.			1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 625 Va	ddress alley Str	eet				V.					
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #		_		te, Zip Co wood, N		0			[R.II.	2	1	~	10000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of Stephe	Contact en Lewis	s		***		Tel	enhone Mu	mher			
Name of Facility Magazin	Shatamant in Taking	Dlace (2		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	Type	of Facility (A)			153		- [
Name of Facility Where A House	Abatement is Taking	Place (S)	(at		+/*			School (K-1	(2)	9			100	
Street Address 628 Valley Street								X C			er than K-1 & commerc		dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Maplewood								Squar N/A	e Feet	# o N//	f Floors		ildg. A	ge	1
County (6) Essex				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Currer		or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			inerio se
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Cor ement, Ir		(9)				
Street Address	-	VIATE						Addres	s Iren Avei	nue					
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	State, Zi							
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm	•		Telephor	ne No.		Telepi	hone No 345-86).	7.	License N #00675	lo.			
Start Date (10) 5/07/12		Schedule 5/08/12		npletion I	Date (11)				IA Monitor ement, In	ıc.			100		31124040
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Check	Only On	ie)					Addres							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: 9	ed Outside of Norm	eriod of A al Facility	Hours	nent s			City, S	State, Zi	ren Aver p Code I 07512	lue					
Scope of Work (Check A							1010		107312				0	-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			tenova emoli				2	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Pro	e cedure	n Negative I			e	
			Locat							- \ /			Abate	ement pe	t
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABJ In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	d Sole intena todial ((12)	ely by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac		Material is insula AT, or		(\$	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		No	N/A										ê	Ф	
basem	ent .	X			pipe	insula	ation		1	08 LF	X				
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler	1	NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Landfil	!		L		
D&S Abatement, Inc				Hauler ID 20996	No.	of Was					gement c	f PA			
City, State Totowa, NJ						Dispos TBD	al Date	•	City, Stat		4				
Completed by		Title		400	79.4	S	ignatur	e	011		D	ate			

Title Project Manager

4/23/12

Deanna Brkusanin

2071923

Date of Notification (1) 4/23/12					wner/Operate Storioan	or (2)					key		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Add 82 Tenr		treet				Ĭ		وه ا	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment			City, State Cartere						2		TONITEC STATE	
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation			Name of C			0		Telephone Nun	nber		ST08	75 mg
<u> Бол</u>				FACIL	TY INFO	RMATION				Residence WEST		90	
Name of Facility Where House Street Address	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter 8	1	e)	nas l	omes	
554 McKeon Stree	t						Squar	e Feet	# of Floors		dg. Ag		
Perth Amboy County (6)				County C					N/A or if being demolish				\dashv
Middlesex				(STATE U			Hous						_
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			ement Cont ement, Inc					
Street Address						0.000	eet Addres Roseng	s jren Aven	nue				
City, State, Zip Code		100					, State, Zi	p Code J 07512	0,_ = 3				
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm		T	Telephon	e No.	1000000	ephone No 3-345-8		License N #00675	lo.		1.1	
Start Date (10) 5/04/12		Schedule 5/05/12		npletion D	ate (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		HA Monitor ement, In	с.				
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Che					(4 10.234.0)	eet Addres						
Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire med Outside of Nor	Period of A	baten	nent		The same of the sa	Roseno y, State, Z	gren Aver	nue				
Other – Describe:	Occupied							j 07512	e 1 2				. :
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emoli				× Mir	ni-Enclosure				e	
						-	LI NO	n-Exemple	u () and Non-i na	Die i io		ement	100
			Locat Iorma			Descrip	tion of	78 J.			Ту	ре	-
Locati Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fa (1:	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Ma	intena	Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	tos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Materia ems insul VAT, or	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basei	ment	103	X	1,000		pipe ins	ulation		228 LF	X			- 1-
	9 0 10							1375/7- 2-14-					
								112		2000			
Name of Registered W	/aste Hauler	7 (7)	1	NJDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yard	ds	Name of	Registered Landf	ill	1	_	-
D&S Abatement, I			Hauler ID #20996		of Waste TBD	14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1	Waste	Management			1	- 1	
City, State Totowa, NJ					il Til	Disposal D TBD	Date	City, Sta	te wn, PA			102	
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin		Title Proje	ect M	lanager		Signa		a Relle		ate 1/23/1	2		

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

		\
100	16200	12/
0	11. 000	1)0

Date of Notification (1) April 26, 2012			Name of E Carol A			erator (2)	- 4	4	<u> </u>	jĘ	2			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification X Initial			Street Add 8 Liberty								TT		:
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment			City, State Clifton,					TIC					
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		Name of C Carol A					[[el	ephone Nu	mber			
				FACILI	TY INFO	RMATIO	N			2 5	3		1 -	
Name of Facility Where House	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)					Тур	school (K-	12)	30			TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN	11
Street Address 8 Liberty Street							×	Other (i.e. etc.)	private	er than K-1 & commerc	cial build	ATT TARTISONS	and.	s,
City (5) Clifton, NJ 07013							N/A		N/		N	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Passaic				County Co				rrent Use (Pouse	rior if be	ing demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			batement Co atement, I		(9)				
Street Address				+	ERV		Street Add 11 Rose	ress ngren Ave	enue	-				
City, State, Zip Code							City, State Totowa,	Zip Code NJ 07512	2					
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm		T	Telephon	e No.		Telephone 973-345			License #00675				
Start Date (10) 5/07/12		Scheduler 5/08/12	d Con	npletion D	ate (11)			SHA Monito atement,						
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Che	k Only One	2)				Street Add	ress				200		
Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire med Outside of Norr	Period of A	baten	nent		-		ngren Av	enue				=	
Other – Describe:	Occupied					_		NJ 07512	2					
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	All That Apply)	Пр	enova	ation				Full Contain	ment wit	h Negative	Pressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	emoli				×	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	ire ocedure				re	
								NOT Exchip	1	1011111			ement	
			Locat orma			Don	orintian of					T	уре	
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fac	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Used Mai	d Sole	ly by	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s surfac	cription of aining Mate systems ins ing, VAT, c iiscellaneou	sulation, or	1 3	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Packanina	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									2	
baser	ment	-	X	L La			insulation		-	40 LF	Х	-		
baser	X		(contam	inated pi	pes		20 LF		-	Х			
					1									
Name of Registered W		NJDEP W		Cubic '		Name	of Regis	tered Land	fill	-				
D&S Abatement, Ir	nc.			Hauler ID 20996	No.	of Was				agement	of PA			
City, State Totowa, NJ						Dispos TBD	al Date	City, S Tullyt	tate own, F	PA				
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin		Title Proje	ct m	anager		S	ignature ////	wahlli	111		Date 4/26/1	2		

063901

Date of Notification (1) April 26, 2012		1 1			Building Owner of Robert G		(2)				2		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		8.00	Street Ad	dress ward Aven	ue			. E-				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	1.0		e, Zip Code wn, NJ 074	10		1					
DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding		lame of Carol F	Contact itzsimons		2 11		Telephone Num	her.		15	
<u> </u>				FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION		1 1	(N	- 1			
Name of Facility Where House Street Address	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					Sc Su	Facility (4) chool (K-12) ubchapter 8)	nge l	ome	
318 Howard Aven	nue						et	c.) Feet	# of Floors		dg. Ag		-
City (5) Fair Lawn			- 1.	2	rada (7)		N/A		N/A if being demolish	N/	Α		
County (6) Bergen				County C STATE U	SE ONLY) _		House		ii boiling domoile				
Name of Monitoring Fi	irm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			ment Contr ment, Inc					
N/A	7						Address		*	-	-		
Street Address						11 R	Rosengi	ren Aveni	ue				
City, State, Zip Code		The same					State, Zip wa, NJ	Code 07512					
Project Manager for N	Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	973-	hone No -345-86	885	#00675	0.			
Start Date (10) 5/04/12		Scheduled 5/05/12		npletion	Date (11)			A Monitor ment, Inc	.				
Occupancy Status Du	uring Abatement (Che	ck Only One	e)			(T) (T) (T) (T)	t Address	s ren Aven					
Facility Closed/V Abatement Perfo	/acated During Entire ormed Outside of Norre: Occupied	Period of A mal Facility	baten Hours	nent S		City,	State, Zip		ue				
Scope of Work (Chec	k All That Apply)			il-la-						- 15			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260	If		enova emoli				× Min	i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure			9	
				-			Nor	1-Exempted	(*) and Non-Frial	JIE FIO	Abate		ł
			Locat									ре	
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ation of ning Material (ACM) ABATED Facility 13)	Use Mai Cust	d Sole intena odial (12)	ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. the	Description Containing ermal system surfacing, V ther miscella	Material ns insula 'AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		pipe insul	lation		39 LF	X		12.77	
	ry room		X	-		pipe insul		-	15 LF	X	-		
•	room closet		X			pipe insu		1 1 1	27 LF	X			
Dolle	# 100m			-		PIP - III			11.00		-		
Name of Registered D&S Abatement,			NJDEP V Hauler II #20996	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste FBD		Waste	Registered Landfi Management (
City, State Totowa, NJ					(C) (C) (C) (C) (C)	Disposal Da ΓBD	'n	City, Stat	wn, PA				
Completed by Deanna Brkusan	in	Title Proje	ect m	nanage	F	Signati	ure //			ate 1/26/1	2		

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buildin			TO COLUMN	7、屋	To	7.	
	April 25, 2012		4	V - 1		Trade	winds Builders, Ll	co is a	16	4	K	l.
Agencies Notified [X] EPA	L 1	l Notific			Street Address	540 V	augh Avenue	APR 3 0 2	012			
[] DEP [x] DOL	Amer	ndment	tification #including		City, State, ZipC		d River, New Jerse	ey 08731	8 10		No. of Lot, Lot, Lot, Lot, Lot, Lot, Lot, Lot,	
[x] DOH [] DCA	The same of the sa	ication) ellation			Name of Contac Trav	ris Lepley	th.	elephone Number		_		
				FAC	CILITY INFOR	MATION		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	o como e m	(graphics and	in the Kind	dr.
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking esidence	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12)	de de	1 10		
Street Address	Dock Avenue						[x]	Subchapter 8 (or Other (i.e., priva homes, etc.)				ldings
City	*	Coun	ty (6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ON	LY)	Square feet 1200 sf	# of Floors	Bld	g. Age	50	
Waretown	4.5	Ocea					Current Use (Prior it Resider		1)		- 100 m	
Name of Monitoring Firm	m Hired by Building /A	Owner	(8)		ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contractor Guardi	(9) an Contracting	Inc.			
Street Address		-10				Street A	ddress	oute 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	ite, Zip Cale	River, New Jers	ev 08	755-1	271	
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm	T	Telephone	Number	***********		ne Number 9-9932	License N 00624			2/1	Washing and
Scheduled Start Date (10 5/9/12			Scheduled 5/10/2		tion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor E.M.S.	L. Analytical				
150 150 1	cility Closed/Vacate	d Durin	g Entire Per			Street A		telton Road				
	patement Performed her – Describe	Outside	of Normal	Facility F	Hours	City, Sta	te, Zip Code Piscata	way, New Jerse	ey 088	354		
Scope of Work (Check a	ll that apply)					[]	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure	with Negative Pro	essure			
	sfor≥3 lf 60 sfor≥260 lf		[] [x]	Renova		[x]	Glovebag Proced	ure) and Non-Friable	Proced	ure		
					T				Aba	tement	Туре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Is Location Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custodia Staff (12) YES NO N/A					(i	Description sbestos-Cor Material (A e., thermal sulation, su VAT, of ther miscella	ntaining ACM) systems rfacing, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
Exterior	Exterior X							1100 sf	X			
				1								
			HDED		IDM Comment	7. 1. 0337	N. CO.					
	te Hauler Contracting, Inc.		NJDEP Was	0223	r ID No. Cubic \ 3 sal Date	ards of Wast	T.R.R.F.	red Landfill	21			-
	r, New Jersey			5/11/	/12		own/Pennsylvania					,
Completed by (Print or T Nicholas Fe		Title Proje	ect Manag	er	Signature	Ad	test		1 Date 4/2:	5/201	2	

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

					8:60 and 12:120			1111	11	
te of Notification (1)	126/12		Name	of Bulldi	N PK PE C	(2) Con	Taxic	TING		_
encies Nouned	Type Notification		Svee	LAddrass	11	ATT AFT	1.3 0 Z	UIZ.		
PA PA	⊠Jniea .				5 Rt, 5				4==	=
Œ	Amended Amendment #		City.	State, Zip	C∞0 	LA WIT	082	3-0		_
001	Emergency (inclu	ding	VI	and Cools	icl 5	Contraction of the second second		DE-LI-		= 1
00H	justification) Cancellation		Nam	Bruce	= BREUN	16	-			-
∞v .					FORMATION	ergayani er er er er	241 · W	Lyle - Code_C		
	, 1, 1	1200/51		CDIT		Type of Facili				1
me of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking P	Ace (3)				School (K.	- A COLDAY	nan K-12)		
	IDENCE	4	-			Doner (I.e.	phyale & Q	on representation		
reel Address 12	19TH.57					Square Feet	8 OI F	10011	40 T	
						1000	- J	a demolished		= '
" Oce	EAN CITY		TCo	inty Code	(1) ISTATE	Curent Use	ACAN	o demolished		_
			US	EONLY						
	= May	mer .	ASC	W No.	Name of Abate	meni Conviado	201			
	im Hired by Building Ox				Sveel Address	\$		1.12		1
1	7/1		7	Control of	369	5. 3PM	UCE A			=
Heel Adoress					Cox State Zig	C∞de _	ADE I	N.J.08	05 -:	=
ily State. Up Code					_		Lia	nsa No.		1
		7.4	elepho	ne No.	Yelophone No	79-04	22 -	0044	7	
Pigeci Manager lor	Mouround Little					11 11-0401				
	Sched	uled Com	plelip	Dale (11	TOSE	ENKMER	77 71			=
Sian Date (10)	112 5	112	11		Sueel Addre		1 = 1	vき ·	•	
0 /	- Lamant IChes	ck only or	10)	•01	369	SISPIC	0007			
T Facility Closed	During Abatement (one) /acated During Entire Pe	i cacilio l	Hours		City, State, 2	TO COOL SH	ADÉ.	N.5.0	08057	
T Abalement Pend	XUMO OCCUPA	g racony.	0150000		- 1 <u>M</u> A	PLEZA				
Towner . Describe	e:				□ Fu	M Containment v	WILL Negative	e Pressure		
Scape of Work (Ch	neck all that appiri	□ Ren	ovatio	n .		ovepag Proced ovepag Proced) (e	
23 51 01 23 11	O II	Ø 0eu	naiion		- Ruc	on Exemples ()	81211		~ AD 3:	erner.
2160 \$1 01 2260		Is L	ocatio	n					1	Tm:
		Usad	Soleh	by	Descrip Asbesios Contain		M)	(Specity	E .	Ern Agnit.
Loc	cation of airing Material (ACM)	Mair	اوالعام	CE/ \	(i.e., viormal sys	VAT. OI	•	SF & LF)	Removal	The state of
11110			Statt?		ower wisc	idlaneous)			8	1 5
IN	(13)		(12)						XX	+
	***	Yes	No	HIA	TRANS	ITE		17004	10	\dashv
	17 142 Cv			1					-+-	
3	IDING								=+++	
		=								<u> </u>
		=		NOEPY	Jage : Cubic Y		me of Regis	C, M.	U. A.	
	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY			MOEN		10				
	ered Wasie Hauler	=-		Hauler D	~ ~)				
name of Regist	ered Wasie Hauler			Hauler D	0688	C.	M. Siale	BINE	L.J	
Kić	MCO INC		081	Hauler D	0sps	al Date Ci	WOOD	31NE	N.J	
Kić	MCO INC	15,	080	Hauler D	0sps	Soaline Ci	WOOD LISE	31NE	N.J	11:
Kić	= SHADE N	J.	080	Hauler D	0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5	al Date Ci	WOOD LIGHT	31NE	N.J	· / / :

		MOTO:	CATION	IOFASSI OFASSI	ESTOS ADATÉM 8:60 and 12:420	ENT C					
Date of Motilication (1)	4-19-12	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	of Duilding	Owner/Operator	RAM	REZ 2012			,	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	.com, x ++++ contrage	Street	Address	SPRIN	CNATE	AVE				
[1] [1]A	Amended Amended		789777	⊅ .ð Najo, Zip €	2 C.V.IV.	Q. ievies	And the second of the second o	The section of the	sui ji	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
JOM.	Amendment	II.	Cny, a	LOM	G BRAP	L N	7				
LOOH	(instification)	including	Name	of Contac	1	NEW YORK OF THE STREET	p. 10 p.				
LIDCA	[] Cancellation			MAT	12A	1					
	l		J. FAC	III MA MIL	ORMATION	State and a second by an experience of					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)				Type of Facility					
107 M	RAM	112	٧			School (K-1) Swhebanter	8 (Other than K-12)			
Charles Addresses	\$			-		Other (i.e., p	rivate & commercia	al busite	նուրդ,		
518 5	PRING D	715	141	j	of defining the part of the pa	homes, etc. Squaro Feet) # of Floors	1 136	dg. Aç	je.	
City (5)						3000			80		
Lonh B	RANGEL	ragione con the end of the	1 Cou	ntv Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (P	ior if being demolis	hed)			201
County (6) MoN 1	nouth		USE	ONI.Y)		i-4	ous-				
Name of Monitoring Firm	a Hired by Building	Owner	ASCM	No.	Name of Abaten	ient Contractor (9)			,	
(8)	,				ACC	INSULA	tied cu	J	NE		
Street Address	The second secon	and the state of t	A	The second of the second	Street Address						
	a Charles and the control of the con-				95 May	VIROSIZ I	<u> </u>			x -, .,	
City, State, Zip Code	na acestal spirit has removed the hospital	A			City, State, Zip C	vicelle W.	T ETTUL	150 m - 1 12 m 164 m - 1		***** * *******	ner i
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Pirm	[1	elephone	No.	Telephone No.	11757	License Mo.	ļ			
Slart Date (10)	Sch	eduled Com	pletion Da	ite (11)	Mane of OSHA I	Vionitor					
4-21-12	1 9	1-24			ACG I	NSWLATTOI	Y EU IN	<u> </u>	-		
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Ch	eck only one))	and the second	Street Address						
[] Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire F	eriod of Aba	dement		95 Ma	nmise r	1		2	(*125.12°	
[Matement Performe	of Outside of Norm	al Facility Ho) (1)		City, State, Zip C	ode o tazaile	US OD	"נכינו	-		
Other - Describe:			1000 (100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	and a second sec	Cours	/V=1015		1.6	l ton		
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)	23				italinment with No	galive Pressure				
[X≥3 st or ≥3 ff		Demol			[] Mini-End [] Gkoveha	an Drocodure					
[]≥160 sf or ≥260 lt		I'V Ocuror		granden statistica	Non-Exe	compled (*) and No	on Friable Procedu	T :	Moatea		
a terminal comment of the contract of the cont		ls Loca Nome						1 '	Тур		
Location	of	Used So	933.6		Description of	1		-	1	1	
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Mainten Custo		Asbes	tos Containing Mat Thermal systems i	erial (ACM) neulation	(Specify	20	20	Encepsuleta	
TO BE ABA		Staf	f?	(1.62.)	surfacing, VAT,	OI,	SF or LF)	Remove.	30 april	22	4
(13)		(12)		other miscellaned	M(S)		100	1 1	60	
		Yes N	o M/A				and the second second	1 .		-	-5.
Raccina				P	1,03		1604	2			
BASEME	Contract to the second second	in a second second		Appendix Assessed 11 11	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	and the second s					
01/20	****			- 120	NSIT 1	=10	30 LF	12			1
- FUSIN	0. h			mud uskilarid				J., .			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler	:	Moen		Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
	7 0 60	1	Hauter II.) No.	of Waste	IES	SE.	111 -	4.15		٠.
AUG INSU	KALLEN C	<i>i i i i i i i i i i</i>	1.1.6	S. Harris	Disposal Date	City State	/\ 0	1 1			
	ENC N'S	במווורים	-		4-26-12	BETH	LENAMI'T	767			
Completed By	- Titl	le .			Skipatorofo	160,00	Date	G	17		(i)
Toolh las	16	(JIM)	IVA G	1	wait	2 WILL	1.5/	1-	10		

State of Now Jersoy NOTESCATION OF ASSESTOS ABACEMENT

		(E, m.zm.	int to [4.7.4.)	8:60 and 12:120	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		11 11 1	3 17	11	
		Michigan Company	une of Dullelin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	1 9		(m-14)	Vignatus	
Date of Motification (i) 4-26-12			Street Address 363 South Jeffen Stoln SAJI2							
F 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Type Motification	St	reet Address			La AERJA	0.52012	1.1		
Agendes Notified	Latinitial		36	3 South	- 731-16	57/2010	and the second		and the same	
Nov .	Amended) c	ity, State, Zip	ANG C	17 12	JACO .		<u></u>	13	
Khol	Amendment#	eh telitori	OR	ANGE	$N_1 = 0$	Tolenhone Mumb	on on the back of a	- 1	- 1	
i Voori	Himergency (io justification)	L N	anie of Contac	d		1 oftanome man	14.76			
1 1000	1016 900									
			AVCITA MI	Constitution of the second				22.0		
	reserve province		CARNEST & Star		Type of Facility	(4)				
Name of Facility Where	Islame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)					[7] School (K-12)				
VERNEL REALTY				School (Response & Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings,						
-21 ER	Street Address Sign 31 FREEMAN ST				Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age					
City (th)		1.			1/man	13	100)		
ORANG	<u> (4</u>		and the second seco		Current Use (Prior if being demolished)					
County (6)			County Code USE ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Bulding					
ESSE	· X			grapher and an area area.	ement Contractor (9)					
Name of Monitoring Fin	n Hired by Duilding C	Iwner AS	SCM No.	Name of Abaten	T' L	1 1 18	Tax	1		
(8)				1105	INSULATION LU LOVE					
Street Address	and a second sec	1.4		Street Address	TA Secretary 1	2 /				
	9 10 10 12 12 14 14 14	na - mp. monto - 111111	ara a conservation of		NIROXII 1		11 11 11 11 11		i	
City, State, Zip Gode	The same of the sa	and the second second second	,	City, State, Zip C	iodo nicale AFR	0)77.1				
	and a second special s		and, the same same	L. G.O.L.	IVC.CO.	T Liveren Mo				
Project Manager for Mo	mitoring Finn	Teleph	one No.	Telephone No.	1 1700	Ticense No. していか	i			
	. Symple concerns		en a compression contractor to the	131-1-1	1. 1.3. 1					
Start Date (10)	Schee	duled Completic -12-12	in Date (11)	Name of OSHA	MORNO	1 115 74			-	
5-7-12	ACC INSULATION CO 1,00									
Occupancy Status Duri				Street Address	market a	À			1	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 95 // 10 62 000 46						()	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :			
Abatement Performe	City, State, Zip Code City (1) // City // Superior 2772 Line (1)									
[] Other - Describe: _		PM		1. 17 1 1.		Yan Samuel Carlo		***		
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)			[] Full Go.	ntalument with Ne	gative Pressure				
1 1/3 st or >3 lf		[Refiovation	- 100 2	[_] Mini-En	closure					
15160 st or ≥260 H		Kremolition		Gloven	ag Procedure emuted (*) and Mo	m-Friable Procedu	IFO.			
	and the second of the second of the	la Location			12. 14 X 1		Abate	meni		
		Monnally					13	qu:		
Location	of	Used Solely I	у	Description of	fi iterial (ACM)	Amount		111		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/			Ashestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF)						3	
IN Facility Staff?			100	surfacing, VAT	. 01	(31° or 1.1°)	6 2 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	1000081100	17 00 8 1 d	
(13)		(12)		Other Disconnic	citis)		199	10	ti.	
		Yes No	MA	7 - 7						
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the second			C. Vint		1800				
			+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	= 101100	1			1		
BASE MONI				L. the set of the set	Teasy	- 8 Besch	17/1			
156 F	1000			TILE 9	rg	1.00				
Name of Registered W)(3) Waste	Cubic Yards		istered Landfill				
	The second second	C Hay	iker ID Ma.	of Waste	- GRO	W >				
	ULATION.	Maril 18	103 G	Disposal Date	City, State	11.00	11/1	1		
City, Glate	ile Kitt	1000 70	1 2-	5-12-12	J. F(1)	MIDWN	11	1	1	
LOUIS NO	U. V. V. Z	U.//		1 Characteriot	J - 14 N. 5	Trans	T			
Completed By	Title		01.71	The state of the s	S. Grandin	1 1/-	26-1	1		
1 74 c/ 314		OP = P	0.61.16		Constitution of the consti		***************************************			

		HIDH way	CATOMO Sount to t	FASOI NAC	ETTOS ASIATEW R:60 and 12:120))		EF	M	
Agencies Notified LEPA LEPA LEPA LEPOIL LEDOIL	4-26-17 Type Notification Lithibit Themaded Amendment Lithicagency (justification)	Street Address City, Stele, Zip Code Short 141115 Name of Copylatel Shape of Copylatel								
LLOCA	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				30DITh					
			FACIL	KA WE	ORMATION	v	773			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)				Type of Facility (School (K-1	2)			
Street Address	a For	AAA	10.	ar dans a Maria Salah Salah		1 1 Consequences	A unit redict) 8 Prince & eachine	-12) icial buik	dingjes,	
1 City (5)	KE VIEN	7	V. 25	, 40, 40, 40, 40 , 400, 414, 74		Square Feet	Tof Floors	(FSIc	10. Ago 7.5	94.7 77
SHORT COUNTY (6) UNIO			County USE OF		v) (stati:	Current Use (I	nor it being dero	olished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner	ASCM No		Name of Abater	nent Contractor (, I	Nº C-	
Street Address	a read at a through	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	Street Address	NIROSA						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code					
Project Manager for Mo	*		ephone No.		Telephone No.	11757	License Mo.	\mathcal{L}^0		
Stant Date (10) 5-8-12	5	eduled Compl -12-15	L	(11)	Hame of OSDA ACC I	Montor	of see In			
Occupancy Status Duri [] Facility Closed/Vaca [] Abatement Performu [] Other - Describe:	led During Entire P	eriod of Abab at Facility Hou	ement wo		Chu Stede Zus (and MeSAS R Socia NEWK	NI O	1772	<u> </u>	
Scope of Work (Check) V > 3 st or > 3 li > 160 st or > 260 li	all that apply)	Renova Demoliti		dene je	[] Mini-En	closure sa Procedure	egalive Pressure on Friable Proce	chare		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) FO BE ANATED (13) Location of Solo Maintena (ACM) FO BE ANATED (13) FOR BE ANATED (13) FOR BE ANATED (14) For Be Bo			ien ly sly by Descriptio nce/ Asbestos Containing ial (i.e., thermal syster			f terial (ACM) insulation,	Amount (Specify SE or LE)		Abaltana Type	
BASEME	a.C.		1	**************************************	P.PG		180 4			
istaine of Registered Waller Falls V City, State Cognitated by Specific Erra	ste Hauler LATIVEN C Olin NIS 1	L FNY	NIDEP Was tanker ID No 12 EX		Cubic Yards of Waste 2 Disposal Date 5 12 - 12 Separator of Separato	Name of Reg F.G.S Physicale T.S.E.T.M 2 Cryc.V.	inicred Landlill LENAM LENAM LACE 1.1.41 1.4	PA -26-	12	

State of New Jersey